Cedric Van Brantegem indoor meeting Topsporthal Gent 28/12/2014

60 meter Ben V Time :09:50

Heat:1
1 9956 Sonneville KAAG 9.60
2 863 VERBEKE ERINN 06 STAX 9.99
3 1420 SPITS Fé 06 OEH 10.17
4 1833 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA 06 AZW 10.21
5 9969 Huvelle 0SGA 10.41
6 1273 MICHIELS KAAT 06 EA 10.45
7 845 DE WILDE JANA 07 DEIN 10.67
8 56 VREUX FLORINE 07 0SGA 10.79

60 meter Ben V Time :09:50

Heat:2
1 747 VAN OVERSTRAETEN BILLY RO 07 KAAG 10.90
2 707 DE RIDDER HANNE 06 STAX 11.07
3 1780 DE LEENHEER FLEUR 06 AVLO 11.12
4 1242 VAN DEN BROEKE EVI 06 STAX 11.16
5 9950 De Smedt LEBB 11.47
6 2108 RAMAKERS JORE 07 MACW 11.50

60 meter Ben V Time :09:50

Heat:3
1 1284 STERCK LOU 06 EA 10.77
2 1496 VASTIAU TINE 06 OEH 11.09
3 874 CHOVAU BENTE 07 VAC 11.22
4 1562 MEES VEGAS 07 VOLH 11.24
5 157 LEPOUTRE GWENOLINE 07 ACLE 11.79
6 1493 GAYSE ILUNA 07 AVR 12.18

60 meter Ben V Time :09:50

Heat:4
1 374 CARLIER LUCIE 06 USTA 10.32
2 426 BONGWELE WULA JADE 07 RESC 10.74
3 1243 VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE 06 STAX 11.01
4 1274 POLFLIET ELENA 07 EA 11.93
5 1406 HELDERWEIRT HANNE 07 STAX 11.98
6 1377 BRUYNOOGHE LéONTIEN 06 KAAG 12.21
7 1376 BRUYNOOGHE LEONOR 06 KAAG 12.38

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:36

Heat:1
1 7333 HOSTE ROBBEN 06 RIEM 9.79
2 7261 BARBIO ALEXANDER 06 KAAG 9.93
3 97 Thiry Erwan 06 0SGA 10.39
4 89 Andriessens Tibo 07 0SGA 10.57
5 118 Cossez Colin 07 USTA 10.64
6 7031 COOREVITS TORRE 07 KAAG 10.71
7 7470 MALFLIET wWOUT 06 VOLH 10.80
8 7083 VAN HEUGTEN NOUT 06 KAAG 10.86

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:36

Heat:2
1 9703 Querton Gilles ACLE 10.51
2 9968 De Blaauw NED 10.64
3 7156 VAN KEER JAAN 06 EA 10.65
4 550 Caucheteux Satya 06 O0SGA 10.69
5 9957 Mouton HAMM 11.31
6 7456 KETSMAN SENNE 07 ASVO 11.32
7 7152 TOUSSAINT PABLO 06 EA 11.67



60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:3

~N~No o~ WNRE

6601
6414
6974
7364
6600
7525
7930

60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:4

NOoO o~ wWNRE

7543
7099
6758
6640
7820
7114
7117

60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:5

~No oh~hWNRE

7264
460

6802
6757
6756
7755
7161

60 meter Ben Men Time

Heat:6

O~NO UL WNPRE

60 meter Pup V
Heat:1

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter Pup V
Heat:2

O~NO UL WNRE

7485
9953
7187
9952
9954
6755
7814
7107

Time

9967
5304
4924
5160
4138
5064
9965
4553
Time

9955
9951
4320
3269
4109
4236
3727
4321

:10:36

DE CORTE OSCAR
MAREEN TARIKU
BRANDT KOBE
ROMBAUT JORDY
AREFI AARON
VANNESTE IAN
GIELEN SIMON
:10:36

DE NIJS SENNE
HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
MAENHOUT MAURO
BUYCK THIBAULT
DE MEYER XIM
RANGAN NANDO

VAN VAERENBERGH THYGO

:10:36

DEMUYNCK XANDER
Scutenaire Martin
DERAVE FERRE
EELBODE CEZAR
JORDAENS JOSSE
THORé VITAL
DEBOSSCHERE LARS
:10:36

VAN HOOSTE HANNES
Raes

CHRISTIAENS STAN
Albrecht

Samyn

SAERENS IBE

DE LAET JOACHIM
URBAIN LOUIS

:11:09

De Blauw Britt
GOOSEN YANA

BOONE YELENA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
DIOUF LOUISE
Vanelzakker Trijntje
GINTERTAELLE JILL

:11:09

Sonneville Amelie
Verdeasdonk Anouk
DE BACKER HANNE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
PRAET AXELLE
VERMEULEN LISA

M KADEM MAHERA

DE BACKER LIZA

06
07
06
o7
06
06
o7

06
o7
06
07
06
06
06

06
06
o7
06
06
06
06

06

06

06
o7
o7

05
05
04
04
04

04

04
04
04
05
04
04

STAX
STAX
STAX
RCG

STAX
STAX
OEH

EA

STAX
STAX
HAMM
STAX
STAX
STAX

RCG
ACLE
KAAG
STAX
STAX
OEH
EA

VOLH
NA

STAX
STAX
NA

STAX
VOLH
STAX

NED
AZW
KAAG
ASVO
ACW
KAAG
NED
KAAG

KAAG
NED
ACG
OCAN
STAX
DEIN
O0SGA
ACG

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

9.
9.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

12

12.
12.
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88
20
25
34
36
89
36

70
77
95
98
04
10
61

80

81

65
67
13
26
35

36
84
26
27
75
.04
41
50

.06
A1
.22
.32
.38
.40
.41
.44

.34
.47
.64
.69
.72
.78
.79
.81



60 meter Pup V Time :11:09

Heat:3
1 4610 VAN HAUTE ARWEN 04 HAMM 9.69
2 9966 Seher Steffie NED 9.86
3 5245 STEELS SITA 05 HAMM 9.87
4 5109 BUSSCHAERT BERIT 04 AZW 9.95
5 4640 DE CLERCQ JULIE 05 KAAG 9.99
6 3425 FLORKIN VICTORIA 05 OCAN 10.09
7 4853 DECAESTEKER MARTHE 04 KAAG 10.36
8 4609 VAN HAUTE ROWAN 05 HAMM 10.74

60 meter Pup V Time :11:09

Heat:4
1 9949 De Smedt Britt NED 10.06
2 5052 RAMAKERS MARGO 04 VAC 10.11
3 4570 LOENDERS LA-MY 05 OEH 10.14
4 3407 WATTIEZ NINA 05 USTA 10.24
5 5302 GEVAERT LAURA 05 AZW 10.35
6 4238 DE SCHUYTER AXELLE 04 DEIN 10.38
7 4446 HEYMANS HANNELORE 05 LEBB 10.49
8 4586 MOUTON HEIKE 05 HAMM 10.69

60 meter Pup V  Time :11:09

Heat:5
1 4623 DEKONINCK NELLE 05 HAC 10.20
2 4733 VERCAUTEREN CARO 04 STAX 10.44
3 4857 COOLS CHARLOTTE 05 KAAG 10.55
4 4870 SNAET LIZE 04 KAAG 10.60
5 4590 ROBBERECHT HANNE 05 HAMM 10.64
6 3739 DEFOSSE LOLA 04 OSGA 10.67
7 4925 PORTE FLEUR 05 KAAG 10.72
8 4471 LODEWIJCKX INE 04 AVT 10.78

60 meter Pup V  Time :11:09

Heat:6
1 3293 VREUX LEA 04 OSGA 10.36
2 5662 THYS SOFIE 05 VOLH 10.68
3 4571 SEGHERS ELLEN 05 OEH 10.75
4 4341 CHRISTIAENS FLO 05 DEIN 10.75
5 4572 SEGHERS LOTTE 05 OEH 11.04
6 4254 AREFI LARA 05 STAX 11.29
7 3651 LONGLE CELIA 05 ACLE 11.87

60 meter Pup V Time :11:09

Heat:7
1 5875 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO 04 AZW 9.39
2 5459 HUYSMAN HELENA 04 OEH 9.98
3 4941 VANHOUTTE LOEKA 05 DEIN 10.93
4 5132 WITTEVRONGEL ELLEN 05 OEH 11.00
5 4807 DECROOS FLORE 05 STAX 11.13
6 4460 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE 05 LEBB 11.62

60 meter Pup V  Time :11:09

Heat:8
1 5572 THORé MAiTé 05 OEH 10.03
2 4397 JORDAENS MEREL 04 STAX 10.03
3 4687 LABEEUW RENEE 05 AVR 10.28
4 4259 STEVENS MONA 04 STAX 10.30
5 4819 VAN OOST ELLA 05 KAAG 10.80
6 4776 ALLAERT SIEN 05 STAX 11.30

60 meter Pup V  Time :11:09

Heat:9
1 3447 GARCIA POSTIGO CASSANDRA 04 ACLE 9.90
2 4451 HEYVAERT NONA 05 LEBB 10.11
3 4287 BUYCK AMELIE 05 HAMM 10.33
4 4592 LOOS JINTHE 05 HAMM 10.37
5 4693 BOERJAN SILKE 05 AVR 10.59
6 3326 DARTE EVA 05 OCAN 12.48



60 meter Pup Men Time
Heat:1

3058
2409
1721
2093
2221
1254
1140
1795
60 meter Pup Men
Heat:2

O~NO O WNBE

Time

2940
2860
2302
645
124
2273
2834
114
60 meter Pup Men
Heat:3

O~NOOTA~WNBE

Time

1833
1144
9958
294
1112
1777
1280
1309
60 meter Pup Men
Heat:4

oO~NO UGS WNE

Time

1820
1644
2278
2348
1559
1566
119
570
60 meter Pup Men
Heat:5

oO~NO OIS WN R

Time

1895
1310
1901
2194
1843
1844
1904
256
60 meter Pup Men
Heat:6

oO~NO U WN R

Time

1621
1301
1913
1107
3115
1108
1618
2610

O~NO UL WNRE

:10:44

BAUWENS ROBBE

DE VRIESE JARON
DEKONINCK SIMON

SPITS JASPER

BOGAERT TRISTAN
GODDERIS WOUT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN BASILE
PRIEM VICTOR

:10:44

DEMAN JEROME
RAMAKERS SVERRE
FRERE LOUIS
BLONDIEAU NOAH
VANDESMAL MATHIS
MEES LONDON
BARBIO MATISSE
COUPEZ ALESSIO
:10:44

HUYSENTRUYT BAS

SMET LUKAS

Deramaix Kenzo

QUERTON THOMAS

VLASSENROOT THOMAS

COOREVITS KASPER

DE WILDE WOUT

VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JANN
:10:44

VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
HANSSENS JORRE
VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
VANDOORNE YENTL
LOOVERIE REMCO
VAN HAMME JENTE
LABYE MACEO

DI SIPIO LEANDRO

:10:44

BROECKAERT CéDRIC
VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
DECAESTEKER NINHO
VASTIAU SENNE
WILLE STANLEY
VANDEVELDE TUUR
D'HAESE YILCO
LEFEBVRE TOM

:10:44

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
BOONE THOMAS
STAS JACOB
ROTTIERS BASTIAAN
URBAIN MAURICE
ROTTIERS BORIS
LENOIR LENNE

DE LAET REMI

04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04

04
05
05
04
04
04
05
05

05
04

04
04
05
05
04

04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04

04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05

04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05

ACME
ASVO
HAC
OEH
AVR
AVR
KAAG
AVR

AVR

MACW
ACG

OSGA
OSGA
VOLH
KAAG
O0SGA

STAX
ACW

OSGA
ACLE
STAX
KAAG
DEIN
STAX

KAAG
ASVO
VOLH
AZW

LEBB
LEBB
O0SGA
ACLE

EA
STAX
STAX
OEH
STAX
STAX
EA
OCAN

KAAG
STAX
EA

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
VOLH
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9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

11

12.

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
11
12

.07
.26
.29
.33
.37
.39
.54
.82

.07
.43
.55
.64
.74
.76
7
.85

.69
.79
.83

92

24
28
60
64

38
64
77
03
16
18
.39
32

37

72

26
61
79
82
03
25

39
74
94
.57
.83
.88
.30
.29



60 meter Pup Men

Heat:7

60 meter Min V

Heat:1

60 meter Min V

Heat:2

60 meter Min V

Heat:3

60 meter Min V

Heat:4

60 meter Min V

Heat:5

O~NO UL WNPRE O~NO U WNBRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO O WNBE

O~NO UL WNBRE

1841
1842
2674
1306
2082
2179
2187
2822

Time

6189
7159
7043
7177
7309
6495
7863
6180
Time

7635
7331
6621
7160
6205
7805
6921
7412
Time

9997
8004
7653
7249
6960
6925
7961
6611
Time

7230
9996
7895
7248
6332
7698
7270
7042
Time

9963
7729
7028
9704
7296
7260
7671
7220

Time

:10:44

THYBAUT KOBE

VAN DEN MERGEL EMIEL
DELESIE DAG

HEIRMAN BAVO

BUYSE KARSTEN
VERBEECK NOA

VYNCKE KASPER

BEQUé BENNO

:11:12

COSSEZ PERRINE
HEYVAERT LUCA

DE NAEYER EMMA
LODEWIJCKX BRITTE
VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
POOT ELISE

DESMET ELISA

GEENS SARAH

:11:12

DEMETTER KAAT

LAGAST ESTER

BARHAM SALMA

MOENS JOYCE

VAN HAMME CAROLINE
DENOLF NINA

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VAES FRAN

:11:12

Raap Isabel
UYTTERHOEVEN LISA
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
SEGHERS EVY

BAIT MINA

SMET EMMA

DE VITS BRITT
HENNO LISA

:11:12

HANSSENS TILANA
Vreugd Decheny

DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
LOENDERS MY-LIEéN
LENGELE EMMA
SAUTIER NORIANE

VAN LAERE ANNELORE
DE NAEYER MARIE

:11:12

Marijnissen Tessa
WITTEVRONGEL MYRA
CHOVAU MIRTE
Sclavont Ysolde
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
MOREELS EMMA
FRERE ELISE

DE MOOR HELENA

05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03

02
03
03
02
02
03
03

02

02
03
02
03
02
03

02
03

03
03
03
02

STAX
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

USTA
LEBB
ZA
AVT
KAAG
USTA
AZW
CABW

ASVO
KAAG
OSGA
LEBB
JSMC
VS

KAAG
EA

PAC
VAC
VOLH
OEH
AVT
ACW
OEH
OSGA

ASVO
PAC
ASVO
OEH
CABW
AZW
ACW
ZA

NED
OEH
VAC

HAC
HAMM
ACG
KAAG

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

© © © © O o 00 CO 00 00 00 CO OO O
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8
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26
69
78
83
83
98
98
.56

.23
.46
.57
.62
.69
.70
.71
.90

.69
.95
.99
.01
.06
.16
.20
.32

.87
.88
.92
.00
.02
.05
.13
.15

.70

.02
.05
.07
.09
.16
.21
.31

.95
.26
.31
.33
.37
.37
.41
.61



60 meter Min V
Heat:6

O~NO UL WNBRE

60 meter Min V
Heat:7

O~NO UG WNE

60 meter Min V
Heat:8

~N~NOoO O~ WNERE

60 meter Min V
Heat:9

Ok~ wWwNERE

60 meter Min V
Heat:10

OO wWNE

60 meter Min V
Heat:11

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Time

7243
6913
7652
9994
7711
7219
6183
7411
Time

6131
7488
7486
7244
9995
7000
9962
6368
Time

7492
7029
9998
7068
7701
9971
7882
Time

7810
8306
6248
7295
7441
7649
Time

7025
7812
7561
7543
6301
7377
Time

7672
6302
7400
6496
6223
7673
9939

60 meter Min Men Time

Heat:1

O~NO U WNE

4212
5998
5367
5803
4536
5127
4769
5395

:11:12

BROSENS AMARYLLIS
PRAET JUSTINE
NOPPE LOUISE
Bruil Hagar
VANDOORNE JULIE
DUPONSELLE LORE
COLLIER CELIA
STILVERANS JANE

:11:12

CORNEZ MARINE

DE BEULE MYRTHE
DECAESTEKER MARION
DE COCK JOKE

Thomas Sofie

LIKET LIEZE

Hoeks Denise
MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA

:11:12

HEYNDRICKX LAURE
CREEMERS LOLA

Van de Brug Maureen
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
BEERLAEN SARA

De Witte Kato

VAN LAERE MARTE

:11:12

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
ROELANDT JANA
SCLAVONT LASTINIE
LOGGHE MARTHE
DECROOS LISE
MALFLIET LINE

:11:12

VAN HERCK KAAT
DIERYCK BIRGIT
DHONDT AMBER
VANHOUTTE LAURE
LEFLOT LEA
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

:11:12

VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOHANNA

MVE OBIANG MIA
BINST LOUISE
HOSTENS ENOLA
PONLOT CELIA

VAN DEN BUSSCHE MARIE

Lenoir Tille
:11:25

SEYNAEVE ROBIN
BAELE JARNE

GAYSE BRENT
VERMEULEN RENDEL
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
BINST JULIEN
EVRARD BENJAMIN
VERSTRAETE SVEN

02
02
03

02
02
03
03

03
03
02
03

03

02

02
03

03
03

03

03
02
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
03

02
03
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02

OEH
STAX
VOLH
PAC
AZW
AVR
O0SGA
EA

USBwW
KAAG
KAAG
OEH
PAC
DEIN
NED
CSDY

KAAG
VAC
PAC
DEIN
AZW
VOLH
STAX

ASVO
LEBB
CABW
HAC

STAX
VOLH

VAC

FLAC
STAX
DEIN
OCAN
STAX

STAX
OCAN
EA

USTA
OCAN
STAX
STAX

JSMC
ACME
AVR
MACW
KAAG
EA
RIEM
AVR

.13
.18
.27
.30
.31
.51
.61
.84

© O ©O© O OO

.58
.58
.59
.72
.80
.84
.88
0.17

= O OO oo

9.70
9.81
9.92
10.07
10.11
10.38
10.60

8.85
9.83
9.92
10.060
10.08
10.10

9.34
9.56
9.98
10.22
10.25
13.46

.25
.47
.52
.54
.65
.97
0.67

= O OO o oo

.21
.27
.37
.42
.46
.56
.57
.76

00 0O 0O 00 00 00 0O @O



60 meter Min Men

Heat:2

O~NO O WNBE

5534
5835
5328
3866
4725
5170
5145
3690

60 meter Min Men

Heat:3

60 meter Min

Heat:4

60 meter Min

Heat:5

60 meter Min

Heat:6

60 meter Min

Heat:7

N~No ok~ wWwNBRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO U WNBRE O~NOOTA~WNBE

O~ wWNERE

5381
4515
5742
4855
3704
3883
9938
3863

Men

9959
5192
4607
9948
9947
4214
5236
4840

Men

5436
3957
4674
9993
4852
5918
9960
5429

Men

5132
5756
4132
5130
4521
4959
6011

Men

4506
5087
5083
4598
4124
5322

:11:25

VANDAMME ZENO
DEGRYSE IBEN
COENE LARS
FLORKIN THOMAS
LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN
CNEUT MICHIEL
VERRIEST NOAH
GIRARD AXEL

:11:25

VELDEMAN JARNE

VLASSENROOT ROWAN

MELENS SYBREN

VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE

THIRY LILLIAN

LEPOUTRE LOUIS

Den Hollander Timo

LEPOUTRE EMILIEN
:11:25

Biondina Ramon

DE BAERDEMAEKER STAN
HOREMANS SEPPE
Dhondt Yorben
Bytebier Maxime
MARISCAL ROMAIN
PAUWELS MATHIAS
D'HONDT JELTE

:11:25

VAN HOUTS JARNE

DIAME ISMAEL

HERBOTS CASPER

Van der Holst Ronin

ROBIJNS FLOR

DE BRAEKELEER ARNE

De Wit Ivo

GILLIARD DEVIN
:11:25

D'HAESE JELLE
CHERLET ROBBE
DI SIPIO LORIS
DECAESTEKER YNGWIE
DAS JOBBE
COLMAN ANDERT
THYS TOM

:11:25

DE VOS KASPER

DE BAERE JONAS
RANGAN GIACINTO
FIEUW SEPPE
SCUTENAIRE ARTHUR
DHONDT JOREN

03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03

02
02
03
02
02
02

03

03
02

02
02
03

02
03
02

03
03

02

03
03
02
03
03
03
03

03
03
02
03
03
03

STAX
AVR
KAAG
OCAN
ACG
AVR
EA
O0SGA

RCG
STAX
ACW
LEBB
OSGA
ACLE

ACLE

KAAG
VMOL

O0SGA
KAAG
LEBB

VOLH
TIAAC
STAX
PAC

LEBB
LEBB
NED

VOLH

EA

KAAG
ACLE
STAX
STAX
HAMM
VOLH

STAX
STAX
STAX
FLAC
ACLE
STAX

.57
.78
.80
.82
.85
.89
.92
.02
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.68
.82
.85
.96
.06
.10
.21
77
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.94
.04
.05
.07
.08
.28
.29
.54
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.24
.42
.48
.48
.49
.52
.74
.82
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9.78

9.96

10.24
10.25
10.46
10.62
10.74

9.55
9.69
9.76
10.065
10.10
10.15



60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:1

4622
4320
9967
4321
9955
4924
9966
4925
60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:2

O~NO O WNBE

3727
9965
5304
4553
4446
5109
4138
5245
60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:3

O~NOOTA~WNBE

5064
4733
4640
9951
5052
4238
60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:4

OO wWNRE

3269
5572
4610
4941
9949
4586
60m horden 0,762m Pup
Heat:5

Ok~ wWwNERE

5875
3447
4318
4592
3407
4287
3739
60m horden 0,762m Pup
Heat:1

~No b~ WNRE

1721
3058
2834
2093
1254
9999
1795
2221

O~NO UL WNRE

V Time :11:41

LAUWERS IZA

DE BACKER HANNE
De Blauw Britt

DE BACKER LIZA
Sonneville Amelie
BOONE YELENA
Seher Steffie
PORTE FLEUR

V Time :11:41

M KADEM MAHERA
Vanelzakker Trijntje
GOOSEN YANA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
HEYMANS HANNELORE
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
STEELS SITA

vV  Time :11:41

DIOUF LOUISE
VERCAUTEREN CARO
DE CLERCQ JULIE
Verdeasdonk Anouk
RAMAKERS MARGO

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
Vv Time :11:41

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
THORé MAiTé

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
VANHOUTTE LOEKA

De Smedt Britt
MOUTON HEIKE

\Y Time :11:41

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO

GARCIA POSTIGO CASSANDRA
VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE

LOOS JINTHE
WATTIEZ NINA
BUYCK AMELIE
DEFOSSE LOLA

Men Time :11:41

DEKONINCK SIMON
BAUWENS ROBBE
BARBIO MATISSE
SPITS JASPER
GODDERIS WwOUT

Van der Meide Jarno
PRIEM VICTOR
BOGAERT TRISTAN

04
04

04

05

05

04

05
04
05
04
04
05

04
04
05

04
04

04
05
04
05

05

04
04
04
05
05
05
04

04
04
05
04
05

04
05

HAC
ACG
NED
ACG
KAAG
KAAG
NED
KAAG

O0SGA
NED
AZW
KAAG
LEBB
AZW
ACW
HAMM

KAAG
STAX
KAAG
NED
VAC
DEIN

OCAN
OEH
HAMM
DEIN
NED
HAMM

AZW

ACLE
ACG

HAMM
USTA
HAMM
O0SGA

HAC
ACME
KAAG
OEH
AVR
PAC
AVR
AVR

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
.25

14

12.
.58
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
15.

12

12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

12

14

12

14

11.
11.
11.
11.
.84
11.
12.
12.

11

12
95
11
22
24
63
78

41

78
26
56
57
58
44

74
29
45
56
05
66

.97
13.
13.
13.
.00
14.

41
48
94

49

.26
12.
13.
13.
14.
.37
14.

36
49
90
18

70

21
48
72
73

94
08
15



60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:2

85

294
124
9958
1327
1309
1820
60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:3

~N~No o~ WNRE

1301
114
1833
1841
1280
1140
1843
570
60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:4

O~NO UG WNE

2860
645
1112
2674
1108
1842
2822
60m horden @,762m Pup
Heat:5

~N~NOoO O~ WNERE

1310
2409
1374
1307
256
2179
1107
60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:1

Ok~ wWwNERE

6189
7230
7159
6621
7043
7331
7309
7895
60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:2

O~NO UL WNBRE

7160
9964
7270
6249
7863
7698
6248
7711

O~NO UL WNBRE

Men Time :11:41

DE RADIGUES THIBAUT
QUERTON THOMAS
VANDESMAL MATHIS
Deramaix Kenzo
CREEMERS STAN

VAN BUGGENHOUT - T71 JANN

VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
Men Time :11:41

BOONE THOMAS
COUPEZ ALESSIO
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
THYBAUT KOBE
DE WILDE WOUT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN BASILE

WILLE STANLEY
DI SIPIO LEANDRO
Men Time :11:41

RAMAKERS SVERRE
BLONDIEAU NOAH
VLASSENROOT THOMAS
DELESIE DAG

ROTTIERS BORIS

VAN DEN MERGEL EMIEL
BEQUé BENNO

Men Time :11:41

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE

DE VRIESE JARON
LARMUSEAU JONAS
HERBOTS CEZAR
LEFEBVRE TOM
VERBEECK NOA
ROTTIERS BASTIAAN
\Y% Time :12:07

COSSEZ PERRINE
HANSSENS ILANA
HEYVAERT LUCA

BARHAM SALMA

DE NAEYER EMMA
LAGAST ESTER

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
\Y Time :12:07

MOENS JOYCE
Verdaasdonk Meike
VAN LAERE ANNELORE
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
DESMET ELISA
SAUTIER NORIANE
SCLAVONT LASTINIE
VANDOORNE JULIE

05
04
04

05
04
04

04
05
05
05
05
05
05
04

05
04
04
05
05
05
05

04
04
05
05
05
05
05

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03

02
02
03
03
02
02

OCAN
ACLE
O0SGA
OSGA
VAC

STAX
KAAG

STAX
O0SGA
STAX
STAX
DEIN
KAAG
STAX
ACLE

MACW
OSGA
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
STAX

STAX
ASVO
ACG

STAX
OCAN
STAX
STAX

USTA
ASVO
LEBB
O0SGA
ZA

KAAG
KAAG
ASVO

LEBB
NED
ACW
CABW
AZW
AZW
CABW
AZW

12.19
12.73
12.82
13.06
13.67
14.27
15.27

12.39
12.87
13.50
13.66
14.09
14.15
14.23
17.23

12.79
13.30
13.56
13.91
13.95
14.43
14.47

12.87
13.46
13.49
13.80
15.54
16.04
DIS

9.94

9.98

10.13
10.29
10.45
10.58
10.70
11.94

10.79
10.85
10.87
11.05
11.14
11.19
11.34
11.36



60m horden 0,762m Min V Time :12:07
Heat:3

6611 HENNO LISA

7810 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
7486 DECAESTEKER MARION
6332 LENGELE EMMA

9963 Marijnissen Tessa
7249 SEGHERS EVY

6921 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
7488 DE BEULE MYRTHE

60m horden 0,762m Min V Time :12:07
Heat:4

O~NO UL WNBRE

7636 KETSMAN FEBE

9996 Vreugd Decheny

7961 DE VITS BRITT

6131 CORNEZ MARINE

7028 CHOVAU MIRTE

6368 MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA
6925 SMET EMMA

9971 De Witte Kato

60m horden 0,762m Min V Time :12:07
Heat:5

O~NO UG WNE

6495 POOT ELISE

7244 DE COCK JOKE

9998 Van de Brug Maureen
7411 SILVERANS JANE

7029 CREEMERS LOLA

9995 Thomas Sofie

7296 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
60m horden 0,762m Min V Time :12:07
Heat:6

~N~NOoO O~ WNERE

6205 VAN HAMME CAROLINE
9994 Bruil Hagar

7000 LIKET LIEZE

7649 MALFLIET LINE

7441 DECROOS LISE

7543 VANHOUTTE LAURE
60m horden 0,762m Min V Time :12:07
Heat:7

Ok~ wWwNERE

7653 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
6302 MVE OBIANG MIA
6301 LEFLOT LEA

6496 HOSTENS ENOLA

6223 PONLOT CELIA

7068 CHRISTIAENS STIEN
60m horden 0,84m Min Men Time :12:19
Heat:1

OO wWNE

4212 SEYNAEVE ROBIN
4536 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
5367 GAYSE BRENT

9959 Biondina Ramon
5328 COENE LARS

5835 DEGRYSE IBEN

5145 VERRIEST NOAH
4959 COLMAN ANDERT

60m horden 0,84m Min Men Time :12:19
Heat:2

oO~NO OIS WNE

4725 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN
5752 GERAIN JONAS

5436 VAN HOUTS JARNE
4674 HERBOTS CASPER

3974 MAZEBO FLORENT

4852 ROBIJNS FLOR

9960 De Wit Ivo

No o~ WNRE

03
03
02
02

03
03
03

02

03
03
03
02
02

02
03

03
03

03

03

03
03
03
02

03
03
02
02
03
03

02
02
02

02
02
02
03

02
03
02
02
02
03

OSGA
ASVO
KAAG
CABW
NED

OEH

KAAG
KAAG

ASVO
PAC
OEH
USBW
VAC
CSDY
ACW
VOLH

USTA
OEH
PAC
EA
VAC
PAC
HAC

JSMC
PAC

DEIN
VOLH
STAX
DEIN

VOLH
OCAN
OCAN
USTA
OCAN
DEIN

JSMC
KAAG
AVR

KAAG
AVR
EA
HAMM

ACG
ACG
VOLH
STAX
ATH
LEBB
NED

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

11.
11.
.94
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

11

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

11

10.
13.
13.
14.
14.
.93

14

80
41
52
62
63
69
09
39

70
87

00
05
01
40
43

87
52
60
72
86
16
43

.26
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.

74
77
83
89
39

78
11
41
19
26

9.92

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.
14.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12,

11
54
55
68
90
23
44

87
24
55
73
94
49
60



60m horden

Heat:3

60m horden

Heat:4

60m horden

Heat:5

60m horden

Heat:1

60m horden

Heat:2

60m horden

Heat:3

NO O~ WNBRE OO WNRE O wWNPRE O, wWNBRE as~rwNBRE

O~NO UG WNE

0, 84m Min

4855
3973
3690
9993
4214
9961
5742
0, 84m Min

5127
3883
5087
3863
5132
4132
0, 84m Min

4769
3704
4515
3957
5083
4124
0,762m Cad

359
1142
1007
9991
9871
1349
9918
0,762m Cad

1009
1346
9926
9873
1295
702
9989
0,762m Cad

1237
82
9932
9988
9987
147
230
9826

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:4

abhwdNBRE

9911
1220
1156
9992
235

Men

Men

Men

Time :12:19

VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE
MALICE NOAH

GIRARD AXEL

Van der Holst Ronin
MARISCAL ROMAIN

De Leeuw Largo
MELENS SYBREN

Time :12:19

BINST JULIEN
LEPOUTRE LOUIS
DE BAERE JONAS
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN
D'HAESE JELLE

DI SIPIO LORIS
Time :12:19

EVRARD BENJAMIN
THIRY LILLIAN
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
DIAME ISMAEL
RANGAN GIACINTO
SCUTENAIRE ARTHUR
V Time :13:58

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA

BECK LYNN
AGWAZIE ANGEL
Etman

Frijters Femke
BALATOVA ESLI
De Haan
V Time :13:58
LAUWERS LUNA

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
Huige

Van Gorkum Charlie
CERPENTIER FEMKE
WILLEMS EVE
Janssen
V Time :13:58
KEGELS MARGOT

BRUNO FIONA

Van Elzakker Merle
Van de Brug Camille
Opmeer

CHOISEZ ELODIE
HONNAY CATHERINE
Verheesen Hanneke

V Time :13:58

Hutten Pleun
GEUNS LIEZE
JACOBS SOFIE
Mooldijk Jetske
SIX MANON

02
03
03

02

03

02
02
03
03
03
02

02
02
02
03
02
03

00
01
01

00

01
00

00
00

01
01

00
01

00
00

01

LEBB
ATH
O0SGA
PAC
O0SGA
NED
ACW

EA
ACLE
STAX
ACLE
EA
ACLE

RIEM
O0SGA
STAX
TAAC
STAX
ACLE

MOHA
KAPE
ACME
PAC
NED
AZW
NED

HAC
AZW
Ned
NED
VOLH
VAC
PAC

GRIM
OSGA
NED
PAC
PAC
CABW
HF
NED

NED
AVT
ATLA
PAC
CSDY

11.
12.
12.
12.
13.

DN
DN

10.
12.

12

12.
13.
13.

10.
11.
12.
12.
13.

O © © © O O

98
08
47
59
14
S

S

80
27
.37
98
94
97

55
96
45
54
17
.72

.00
.00
.22
.40
.49
.50

.52
.56
.59
.72
.84
.03
.16

.91
.97
.06
11
.20
.31
.35
.68

.96
.01
.13
.49
.72



60m horden 0,762m Cad
Heat:5

9908
44
1512
867

86
1125
9907
60m horden 0,762m Cad
Heat:6

~N~No o~ WNRE

1 1052
2 1089
3 190
4 443
5 1355

60m horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:1

2768
3064
9901
9896
2348
2933
2852
3005
60m horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:2

O~NO UL WNRE

2689
3259
3260
2771
2225
3271
2345
60m horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:3

O wWNE

3011
2943
9913
2837
2794
2431
2940
2248
60m horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:4

O~NO UL WNRE

1 2740
2 2383
3 9940
4 2421
5 2362

60m horden 0,762m Sch
Heat:5

2815
2205
2673
3435
2694
2364

ok~ wNERE

V Time :13:58

Van den Berg
CORNEZ ORIANE
VERDUYN JANE
CLAESSENS MELISSA*
BROTCORNE CAMILLE
BAERT AMBER
Roossink Anne

V Time :13:58

BORSTLAP HANNE
GEUSSENS LORE
FOURNAUX MADELEINE
NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN
VAN GEYTE SELIEN

V Time :13:57

LAMMENS LISA

VAN LANCKER INA

Kuijf

Kraaijeveld
CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
HARTMANN IRIS

KEGELS HANNE

DELHEYE CéLINE

V Time :13:57

HOREMANS JANA
BEYENS MIRTHE
PAUWELS CELIEN
BEYLEMANS JOKE
LANDRIEU CHLOE
VAN PETEGEM KELLY
ALBERT STEPHANIE
V Time :13:57

VAN LOOCK HANNE
VANHOOF LOES

Van de Kruisweg
CRAS MIET
SMEULDERS SARAH
SIERACKI MARGAUX
PAUWELS JANA
SAVARY FANNY

V Time :13:57

PAUWELYN HANNE
DELAUNOY CAMILLE
Dendievel
DEFOSSE MAEVA
ALSBERGE ADELE
Vv Time :13:57

HUYBRECHTS TINE
JACQUEMART LISE
CANTERS GRETEL

VAN INGELGEM CHARLOTTE
JANSEN JANA

MONTILLA MORGANE

00
01
01
01
01

00
00
01
01
00

98
98

99
99
99
98

99
99
99
99
929
99
98

99
99

99
99
99
98
98

98
99

98
98

99
99
99
99
99
98

NED
USBW
HAC
ACME
USTA
ASVO
NED

ACHL
ESAK
CAF

O0SGA
HAMM

ACME
STAX
NED

NED

USTA
STAX
GRIM
FLAC

VMOL
DAC
DAC
ACME
ATH
STAX
CRAC

DCLA
ATLA
NED

LOOI
STAX
USTA
ACME
CSDY

FLAC
USTA
OSGA
OSGA
CSDY

AVT
BBS
AVT
HAMM
VMOL
RESC

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

50
93
97
19
23
65
82

10.
10.
10.91
11.00
.16

05
75

.05
.13
.26
.50
.52
.67
.73
.86

© ©O© © ©O© O OO

.53
.62
.73
.86
10.03
10.66
DIS

© © © ©

9.89

10.11
10.12
10.14
10.25
10.44
10.76
11.13

10.
11.
11.59
11.84
11.99

73
21

9.63
9.71
10.13
10.15
10.46
12.93



60m horden
Heat:1

~N~No bk~ wWNRE

60m horden
Heat:2

oOuh~wWNERE

60m horden
Heat:3

Ok wnNBRE

60m horden
Heat:1

~No ohshWNRE

60m horden
Heat:2

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m horden
Heat:3

OO wWNRE

60m horden
Heat:4

asrowNBRE

0,84m JSM V Time :14:10

1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN

71 BRAHY ZOE

528 COUCKUYT PAULIEN

439 LAMMENS SHARI

1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE

9837 Van de Wiel Myke

9838 Van de Wiel
0,84m JSM V Time :14:10

9917 de Haan

165 JOBLIN ODILE

9830 Haanen

404 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

9849 Monden

1674 DEBERSAQUES SARAH

9847 Van den Broek
0,84m JSM V Time :14:10

331 MYLLE INE

348 WYNANT ELLEN

876 CEPHALE FANNY

1017 GADEYNE LAURENCE

380 PHILIPS LOTTE

28 LIBAMBU WOLAKA CELINE
0,914m Cad Men Time :14:27

9983 Spiljard Daan

9934 Nijkamp Guus

236 MAGGIOLINI LUCA

276 MAZEBO SIMON

228 ROBERT GILLES

172 BRULET VINCENT

1452 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS

1079 VANDEVELDE FLOR
0,914m Cad Men Time :14:27

9923 Mak

707 HAVERBEKE DRIES

5342 STEIJVERS PETER

835 PAUWELYN NILS

9980 Poiesz Jeroen

450 DEFOSSE ARNO

9935 Versluijs Sam
0,914m Cad Men Time :14:27

9862 Heijnen Ruben

183 DUBOIS CYRIL

48 SEMPOT AXEL

188 SPIGELEER LOIC

77 DEBACKER MAXIME

9863 Van den Bos
0,914m Cad Men Time :14:27

362 CARMOY THOMAS

1115 VELLEMAN TOM

344 HOSTENS GREGOIRE

239 BERTRAND GUILLAUME

1584 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE

803

SIMOENS HANNES

93
96
97
96
91

97

97

94

97
97
92
89
97
97

00
00
00
00
00
01

00
61
00

00

01
01
01
01

00
01
00
00
01
01

OEH
CSDY
AVKA
RCG
ACME
NED
NED

NED
CSDY
NED
FLAC
NED
STAX
NED

FLAC
EA
WS
WS
SPBO
UAC

PAC
NED
CSDY
ATH
HF
WS
ASVO
STAX

NED
STAX
ACME
FLAC
PAC
O0SGA
NED

NED
USTA
USBW
USBW
OSGA
NED

CRAC
EA
USTA
CSDY
DAC
DEIN

© © © © © 00

9.
10
10
10
10
DI

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

O © © O wowoo

DI

.71
.83
.03
.06
.10
.42
.46

.34

65
.05
.09
.33
.62
S

14
37
09
16
22
.38

.06
.08
.14
.28
.36
.61
.75

.51
.74
.81
.90
.43
.16
.22

.21
.28
.65
.86
.98
.55

.89
.49
.66
.62
.91

S



60m horden 0,914m Sch
Heat:1

9836
2766
3118
9975
9976
9874
2720
60m horden 0,914m Sch
Heat:2

O~ wWNERE

3018
9974
9912
2697
9884
2708
9977
60m horden 0,914m Sch
Heat:3

NOoO o~ wWNRE

2222
2065
3273
2770
9927
9929
2717

~No oh~hWNRE

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time

Heat:1

410
437
9920
687
242
681

OO wWNE

Men Time :14:27
Schaab Liam

BRAS TUUR
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
Raap Rafael

Van der Meide Sergio
Van Goethem Jim
OBASUYI MICHAEL

Men Time :14:27

MONTILLA DIMITRI
Verwaal Yslain
Hulleman

VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
De Haan

VAN DE SANDE TIBO
Van De Holst

Men Time :14:27

OKEOWO PEREDJO
SIMAR FLORYAN
DOM STIJN

VAN DAMME JENS
De Kock

De Urt

WYNANT MAARTEN

CAPIAU TOBIAS

VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO

Wardenburg

ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN**
DURANT MATHIEU
VERBRAEKEL NIELS

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :14:35

Heat:2

9972
95
9842
648
9708
9904

O~ wWNERE

Dijkstra Sjoerd
KUCKART ERIC
Roosen Marcel
PAEPE LENNART
Stuldieher Ivo
Bruinsters Ricardo

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :14:35

Heat:3

606
737
5010
9877
455
60m horden 1,067m Sen
Heat:1

ar~rwNPRE

1443
9922
9872
9919
1315
9827

O wWNE

BOONEN JANNES
MERCKAERT JORDI
PERMENTIER JOHAN

Smet
VERBEKE PIETER
Men Time :14:35

DURANT THOMAS
de Weerdt
Hanegraaf Niels
Van Megen
MOUFFE JONAS
Burgelman

NED
99 OEH
99 LYRA
NED
PAC
NED
99 HCO
98 SPVI
PAC
NED
99 SPBO
AVH
99 0oB
PAC
99 RESC
98 HF
99 ATAC
98 HAMM
Spad
99 EA
:14:35
97 DEIN
97 OB
NED
97 OEH
96 CRAC
96 VS
PAC
97 UAC
97 ACME
NED
NED
96 ABES
97 ACG
79 SPBO
NED
97 STAX
94 CRAC
NED
NED
NED
82 UAC
NED

00 CO 00 00 00 0O

(g

.18
.36
.37
.56
.71

D

= O © O O O S © © © © 0

00 CO 00 00 00 0O

O O O OO0

96
NF

.36
.62
.08
.32
.33
.98
.44

.64
.45
.65
.66
.72
.93
0.05

.32
.35
.38
.42
.47
.54

.06
.08
.18
.40
.49
.21

.64
.42
.93
.93
0.22

.98
.57
.01
.62
.01
.18



60 meter Cad V

Heat:1

60 meter Cad V

Heat:2

60 meter Cad V

Heat:3

60 meter Cad V

Heat:4

60 meter Cad V

Heat:5

60 meter Cad V

Heat:6

No oh~hwWNRE O~NO U WNRE O~NO U WNBRE O~NOOTA~WNBE O~NO O WNBE

O~NO UL WNRE

Time

1142
9990
1007
730

1590
9871
9873
1237

Time

9991
9925
359
9794
204
745
1349
1437
Time

1220
1454
9709
297
704
298
803
1588
Time

1069
1188
9911
9926
1047
477

9910
9987

Time

1186
709

1207
9869
1302
9932
9931

Time

9907
1585
1562
1681
9826
1645
788

1486

:15:48

BECK LYNN

Klapwijk Fenna
AGWAZIE ANGEL
BOESMANS SYDNEY
INGELS MARTHE
Frijters Femke

Van Gorkum Charlie
KEGELS MARGOT

:15:48

Etman

Reynierse Noa

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA
Van Eyck Suzanne
CHAVEPEYER CLOE
S'HEEREN LIEZE

BALATOVA ESLI

DE MEY AUKE

:15:48

GEUNS LIEZE

BIZET MARIEKE

De Haan Danique
VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE
COCQUYT LUNA
VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE
ROUAN HELENA
CROMPHOUT MARTHA

:15:48

DE SMET KAREN

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
Hutten Pleun

Huige

VEREECKE HANNA
DEBISSCHOP PAULINE
Zwolle

Opmeer

:15:48

DE CLERCQ ALIX

DE BLANDER LAURA
BEERNAERT MAITé
Vermeeren Ankie
NAUDTS ANKE

Van Elzakker Merle
Van Merode Kim

:15:48

Roossink Anne
REYNTENS MARIE
LONCOL MARIE
BEELEN TINE
Verheesen Hanneke
BLOT FRIEDL
BALLEKENS AISCHA

01

01
01
01

01

00

01
00
00
01

00
00

01
01
01
00
01

00
00

00
00

00
00
01

01

01
01
00

01
01

MIRANDA MOSQUERA ANA-MARIOO

KAPE
PAC
ACME
AVT
RCG
NED
NED
GRIM

PAC
NED
MOHA
NED
ACLO
AVT
AZW
AVLO

AVT

KAAG
NED

ACLO
STAX
ACLO
STAX
GRIM

ACME
KAAG
NED
Ned
KAAG
ATH
NED
PAC

KAAG
STAX
HAC
NED
VOLH
NED
NED

NED
RCG
DAC
VOLH
NED
RCG
AVR
AZW

00 00 00 00 00 00 @O

© 00 00 00 00 0O 0

00 0O 0O 0O 00 00 00 OO 00 00 00 00 0O OO OO 00 00 00 00 00 00O 0O OO 00

00 00O 00 0O 00 00 0O @O

.05
.14
.15
.17
.20
.21
.28
.34

.28
.32
.37
.41
.45
.50
.55
.59

.46
.52
.54
.65
.68
.69
.73
77

.38
.45
.53
.58
.62
.64
.75
.75

.59
.63
.72
.76
.76
.79
.93

.65
.81
.81
.85
.91
.92
.99
.29



60 meter Cad V Time :15:48

Heat:7
1 1089 GEUSSENS LORE 00 ESAK 8.67
2 809 DESIMPELAERE ASTRID 00 DEIN 8.71
3 1074 VAN HEUGTEN LOT 01 KAAG 8.88
4 1108 BEVERNAEGIE LISE 00 EA 8.99
5 1313 VAN DEUREN MARTHE 01 VAC 9.05
6 794 SEGERS MARIE 01 DEIN 9.13
7 205 POZZA ZELIA 01 ACLE 9.15
8 1125 BAERT AMBER 01 ASVO 9.28

60 meter Cad V Time :15:48

Heat:8
1 1156 JACOBS SOFIE 00 ATLA 8.85
2 1155 JACOBS KATLEEN 01 ATLA 8.94
3 1404 BEELAERT ANNELIEN 00 VS 8.98
4 1150 DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA 01 KAAG 9.01
5 1472 TIMMERMANS LOES 01 RCT 9.09
6 867 CLAESSENS MELISSA* 01 ACME 9.12
7 9870 Snepvangers Bowien NED 9.33
8 1187 DE BEULE JUDITH 00 KAAG 9.44

60 meter Cad V Time :15:48

Heat:9
1 9881 Quilodran Margane OSGA 9.10
2 977 HALS EMMA 00 LAT 9.12
3 138 DE BLED KASSANDRA 00 ATH 9.29
4 44 CORNEZ ORIANE 00 USBW 9.33
5 1533 DE NIL FEMKE 00 VITA 9.38
6 980 HEUDE MéLANIE 01 ACME 9.42
7 759 VAN DEN BRANDE NOA 00 GRIM 9.52
8 776 DHONT NELE 00 DEIN 9.52

60 meter Cad V Time :15:48

Heat:10
1 147 CHOISEZ ELODIE 00 CABW 8.82
2 392 KESIO LENA* 01 RESC 8.86
3 9851 Van den Eijnde 8.98
4 286 DEBIERE ROMANE 00 CABW 9.03
5 886 ASPESLAG MARTHE 01 0B 9.41
6 1561 ANNENDYCK JOKE 01 DAC 9.75
7 882 BRESSELEERS FLOOR 01 STAX 10.24
8 1080 VERCAUTEREN PHARA 01 STAX 10.60

60 meter Cad V Time :15:48

Heat:11
1 190 FOURNAUX MADELEINE 01 CAF 8.57
2 1311 VERSYCK LEONTINE 00 HAC 8.68
3 9850 Van Bokhoven 9.02
4 66 VERRIEZ LAURA 01 RESC 9.36
5 1124 BOONE DELPHINE 00 STAX 9.81
6 712 VANDENBERGH MARTE 01 STAX 9.84
7 804 SCHELLYNCK JANNE 01 STAX 9.85

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:48

Heat:1
1 414 TAIWO ENIOLA 00 RESC 7.23
2 9804 Carlier Arthur NED 7.34
3 9880 Davies 0SGA 7.51
4 418 DEGAND THEO 00 ATH 7.62
5 9985 Van den Steenhoven Finnia PAC 7.68
6 236 MAGGIOLINI LUCA 00 CSDY 7.76
7 9710 Van der Werff Darlin NED 7.90
8 9986 Le Bruin Milan PAC 7.90



60 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:2

O~ wWNERE

441

949

1028
1623
1140
1110
9983
9984

60 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:3

O~NOOTA~WNBE

1238
1115
1121
1242
228
172
9711
1051

60 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:4

NOoO O~ WNBRE

1679
835
1452
815
759
48
59
344

60 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:5

~N~NOoO O b WNRE

1178
884

1694
1465
876

9862
9863
9933

60 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:6

~N~NOoO O b~ WNRE

752
769
878
1314
450
182
937
1132

60 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:7

O~NO UL WNRE

9866
1273
1145
188

9935
818

1180
1174

:15:48

MEDICI NANDO
ROMBAUT STIJN
HOSTE THIEMEN
KOOMSON MAGNUS
D'HOEDT SEVERIJN
SEGERS DANIEL
Spiljard Daan
Hoomoedt

:15:48

ROGGE ARNO
VELLEMAN TOM

DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA

BUFFEL SIMON
ROBERT GILLES
BRULET VINCENT
Kranthove Justen
LAGAST KAREL
:15:48

BAELE JENS
PAUWELYN NILS
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
BELIEN WOLF

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE

SEMPOT AXEL

DE RADIGUES FRANCOIS

HOSTENS GREGOIRE
:15:48

THOMAS CEDRIC
WARMOES RUBEN

DE SMET YANN
LOOTENS MAARTEN
DOSSCHE XANDER
Heijnen Ruben

Van den Bos
Weijenberg Norbert
:15:48

THEVISSEN YANI
PELGRIMS TRISTAN
GILSON PIOTR

VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS
DEFOSSE ARNO
DUBOIS TRISTAN
VLASSENBROECK LIAM
MASURE SIEMEN
:15:48

Herijgens

DE GRAEVE SVEN
VAN OOST BRENT
SPIGELEER LOIC
Versluijs Sam
VERSTAPPE WOUTER
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
WANZEELE LENNART

00
00
01
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
00

00

01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00

00
00
01
00
01

00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01

00
00
01

01
00
01

OSGA
ACHL
RIEM
STAX
ACME
EA
PAC
PAC

RCG
EA
ACME
RCG
HF
WS

KAAG

ACME
FLAC
ASVO
STAX
GRIM
USBW
OCAN
USTA

KAAG
oB
VS
VITA
ACME
NED
NED
NED

AVZK
DCLA
ACME
VOLH
OSGA
USTA
ACHL
SPBO

NED
AVR
KAAG
USBW
NED
STAX
KAAG
KAAG

.71
7
.81
.88
.91

N NN NN

DIS
DIS

.72
.89
.92
.94
.97
.05
.07
.10

e e We IENIENIENIENIEN]

.87
.93
.96
.05
.09
.17
.33

O 000000 ~N~NN

.03
.23
.29
.32
.33
.37
.80

O 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO

.32
.36
.47
.50
.68
.72
.75

O 00 00 00 00 00 00

.47
.60
.79
.81
.88
.96
.06
.14

© © 00 00 00 00 00



60 meter Cad Men Time :15:48

Heat:8
1 803 SIMOENS HANNES 01 DEIN 8.76
2 239 BERTRAND GUILLAUME 00 CSDY 9.00
3 9815 Ferri 0OSVG 9.15
4 1166 SCHEFFERS LUKAS 01 AVMO 9.49
5 77 DEBACKER MAXIME 01 0SGA 9.50
6 920 CLAUS IWEIN 01 AVMO 9.51
7 325 LENOIR RAYAN 00 MOHA 9.59
8 1134 CNEUT THOMAS 00 AVR 9.84

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:48

Heat:9
1 1589 VANSINA JEROEN 00 DAC 8.26
2 133 VANMARSENILLE TOM 01 FCHA 9.25
3 1079 VANDEVELDE FLOR 01 STAX 9.27
4 1584 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE 01 DAC 9.56
5 1120 BRUGGEMAN TIM 01 ACME 9.70
6 881 VERHAEGEN MICHIEL 01 ACME 10.04
7 1002 OPDORP VICTOR 01 GRIM 10.59

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:48

Heat:10
1 62 KASMI AMINE 00 RESC 7.50
2 1350 WULTEPUTTE HANNES 00 DEIN 7.92
3 1323 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN 01 VAC 8.46
4 1213 VANCRAEYNEST EMILE 01 GRIM 8.88
5 237 LEONARD LOUIS 00 CSDY 9.08
6 772 STANDAERT BRECHT 01 DEIN 9.55
7 779 GOEDERTIER VICTOR 01 DEIN 9.82

60 meter Sch V Time :15:48

Heat:1
1 2246 GAUTIER CELINE 99 CSDhy 7.81
2 3064 VAN LANCKER INA 98 STAX 7.90
3 9822 Nagelkerke NED 8.02
4 2768 LAMMENS LISA 98 ACME 8.06
5 3229 VINCK KIMBERLY 99 VITA 8.09
6 2247 PATRIS LARA 99 CSDY 8.10
7 9856 Vonk Eva NED 8.12
8 2487 NOEL NEHEMIE KEYSHA 98 RESC 8.24

60 meter Sch V Time :15:48

Heat:2
1 9712 Van Rookhuizen Renee NED 8.11
2 3070 SPRANGERS FIEN 98 DEIN 8.15
3 2967 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE 99 RCG 8.26
4 2815 HUYBRECHTS TINE 99 AVT 8.28
5 9944 Kuntz Kirsten NED 8.30
6 3005 DELHEYE CéLINE 98 FLAC 8.36
7 2852 KEGELS HANNE 99 GRIM 8.39
8 2953 PANIS KEANNE 99 ATLA 8.44

60 meter Sch V Time :15:48

Heat:3
1 9821 Videler Isa NED 8.31
2 2771 BEYLEMANS JOKE 99 ACME 8.34
3 9713 Beuling Rianne NED 8.35
4 9895 Glorie Lisanne NED 8.49
5 9820 Videler Anique NED 8.52
6 2931 TIMMERMAN LARISSA 98 STAX 8.58
7 2929 BRESSELEERS LUNA 99 STAX 8.70
8 2239 DODRIMONT EMILIE 99 HF 8.74



60 meter Sch V
Heat:4

O~NO O WNE

60 meter Sch V
Heat:5

O~NOOTA~WNBE

60 meter Sch Vv
Heat:6

NOoO O~ WNBRE

60 meter Sch V
Heat:7

~N~No o~ wWNRE

60 meter Sch V
Heat:8

OO~ wWNE

60 meter Sch Men
Heat:1

~N~No o~ WNRE

Time

2225
2722
2715
2345
2940
9913
2673
3187

Time

9818
2985
2775
2969
2837
2833
3279
2794

Time

2241
2392
2849
2943
2248
2997
2486

Time

3366
9940
3126
3129
2703
9893
3095

Time

3435
3149
9860
3179
9868
2993

Time

9805
9874
9885
2646
9715
2158
2705

:15:48

LANDRIEU CHLOE
DHONT HANNE
LOOBUYCK ANNE
ALBERT STEPHANIE
PAUWELS JANA

Van de Kruisweg
CANTERS GRETEL
SAMYN TILDE

:15:48

Solleveld Thelma
BRUGGHE LIES

DE BAENE HANNE
AMON FLORENCE
CRAS MIET
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
MBOYA MICHELINE**
SMEULDERS SARAH

:15:48

TILMAN LOUISE
FORET MARION

DE CAUWER MIRANDA

VANHOOF LOES
SAVARY FANNY
BUYSSE FIEN

SUDI SAUDA DANIELLA
:15:48

ROBERT EMMA
Dendievel

VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE
VAN CANNEYT HANNE

DHONT ILKE
Poel Mariska
DE SMET INE

:15:48

VAN INGELGEM CHARLOTTE
VAN FRAEYENHOVEN OLIVIA

De Reus
SABAU ELLEN
Snellen

VANCRAEYNEST JULIE

:16:27

Hamza Eliasri
Van Goethem Jim
Van Hoeven Lars
DE WAELE ERMé
Awad Jamaal
SAVARY JEREMY
WARMOES SANDER

929
99
99
98
98

99
98

99
98
99
99
98
98
99

98
98
99
99
98
99
99

98

98

99

98

99

99

98

98

99

99

98
98

ATH
DEIN
HALE
CRAC
ACME
NED
AVT
STAX

NED
HAC
0B
KAAG
LOOI
ZA
GRIM
STAX

SER

CSDY
HAMM
ATLA
CSDY
DEIN
RESC

GRIM
OSGA
VS
VS
DEIN
NED
VS

HAMM
SPBO
NED
AVKA
NED
GRIM

NED

DEIN
NED
CSDY
0B

© © © 00 00 00 ™ © © © 0 00 00 © 00 00 00 00 O 0 0 00 00 00 00 00O 0O OO 00

© ©O© © © 0o

NN NN N NN

.40
.44
.50
.57
.61
.61
.64
.73

.60
.61
.62
.72
.74
7
.84
.31

.44
.87
.89
.96
.15
.25
.61

.62
.85
.93
.93
.08
.24
.26

.67
.67
.02
.51
.60
.62

.07
.41
.41
.49
.52
.56
.57



60 meter Sch Men

Heat:2

~N~No o~ WNRE

9836
9976
2108
3104
9716
2999
2856
2065

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:3

OO wWNE

9891
2175
2608
9864
2869
2644
2394

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:4

Noooh~hwWNRE

2631
2645
9806
3266
2339
2833
2717
3280

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:5

O~NO UL WNRE

9945
2033
2653
3071
3257
2043
2689
9929

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:6

No o~ WNRE

2229
9909
2651
9977
2730
2854
9867

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:7

~N~No o~ WNRE

2374
3248
2195
2279
3282
9876
2696

:16:27

Schaab Liam
Van der Meide Sergio
ROSSIGNOL THOMAS
NDEZE REHAMI
Jansen Kevin
STALPAERT ARNO
DEPOORTERE DYLAN
SIMAR FLORYAN

:16:27

Scope

SCHOEMANS MAXIME

BLEYEN SEPPE

Van Laerhoven Rik

MASURE MICHEL

ZUTTERMAN KASPER

ASSINA KEVIN JUNIOR
:16:27

CAUTAERTS JUSTIN
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN
Boerman Matthew
VAN DAMME ROBIN
MALICE SACHA
JACOBS JOLAN
WYNANT MAARTEN
STEENBEKE THIBAUT
:16:27

Zaanani Soufian
GEERTS GREGORY
VERSTAPPE BRAM
DIERYCK GILLES
BLOT HARALD
FICHERE HUGO
BALLINCKX BEREND
De Urt

:16:27

DEMOLDER SEBASTIAN

JR Ganzevoort Joram

DE BAETS RUBEN

Van De Holst

TIMPERMAN CARL

DE GEYTER SAM

Mertens Joris
:16:27

BEUSCART MARTIN
VAN LOOCKE KILIAN
BOUFFIOUX GUYLIAN
VARDAR ALEC

DE VOS LAURENS
Van der Lee
SPITTAELS SANDER

98
98

98
99
98

98
98

99
99
98

99
99

99
929
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

99

99

99
98

99
98
98
99
98

99

NED
PAC
USTA
EA
NED
EA
EA
HF

NED

IAAC
VMOL
NED

SPBO
DEIN
RESC

DEIN
DEIN
NED
KAAG
ATH
LYRA
EA
ACME

RESC
STAX
FLAC
RCG

USTA
DEIN

RESC
NED
STAX
PAC
DEIN
EA
NED

USTA
DEIN
RESC
RESC
ABES
NED

SPBO

O~~~ NN~

© 00 00 00 00 00~ 00 00 00 00 00 00 N ~ T 000000 ~N~N~NN

© 000~~~

.41
.47
.54
.56
.61
.65
.78

.74
.76
.84
.89
.01
.04

.93
.95
.96
.99
.01
.32
.36

.78
.97
.10
.16
.19
.21
.25
.55

.88
.19
.23
.30
.43
.68
.48

.67
.74
.98
.98
.12
.41
.37



60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:1
1 9719 Hoogeboom Franka NED 7.86
2 9921 Ijspeerd Krista NED 7.89
3 509 PAEPE ZENAIiD 96 ACME 7.94
4 71 BRAHY ZOE 96 CSDY 8.02
5 528 COUCKUYT PAULIEN 97 AVKA 8.04
6 1813 DE GEEST LIZE 91 LEBB 8.10
7 9718 Kiel Pamela NED 8.12

1559 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER 90 ACME DIS

60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:2
1 1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 OEH 8.04
2 342 BEYLEMANS LAURA 97 ACME 8.05
3 9837 Van de Wiel Myke NED 8.06
4 9823 De Jong Yvonne NED 8.11
5 138 GUISSE SALIYYA 96 RESC 8.19
6 412 WILMOT KYRA 97 EA 8.20
7 9824 Stolk Amy NED 8.28
8 449 DEGReVE ROBIN 97 OEH 8.32

60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:3
1 9838 Van de Wiel NED 8.15
2 9829 Hanse Fany NED 8.23
3 341 BAUWENS LORE 97 ACME 8.23
4 3048 CATRY VIRGINIE 77 AVR 8.32
5 1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE 91 ACME 8.33
6 878 DEMEY LOUISE 89 IAAC 8.41
7 9917 de Haan NED 8.61
8 1409 JANSSENS KARLIJN 91 SGOL 8.76

60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:4
1 380 PHILIPS LOTTE 97 SPBO 8.67
2 9849 Monden NED 8.75
3 9905 Atalay Shanice NED 8.83
4 404 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE 97 FLAC 8.84
5 28 LIBAMBU WOLAKA CELINE 97 UAC 8.87
6 1496 VAN BELLE CARMEN 81 STAX 8.89
7 9720 Bah Yaye RESC 8.91

9906 Falkena Simone NED DIS

60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:5
1 3487 DEJONGHE SASKIA 64 ACME 8.77
2 3936 GEERAERT ANNICK 70 ACME 8.80
3 879 LALOUX CHRISTINE 95 IAAC 8.99
4 9817 Dieleman-Pieters Patricia NED 9.02
5 9848 Schellekens NED 9.17
6 971 PASSAGEZ ANNE MIRIAM 94 RESC 9.18
7 3585 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 9.72
8 804 CHARLIER EMILIE 80 OCAN 9.78

60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:6
1 3438 OBASOHAN ROSELYN 72 OLSE 8.73
2 1338 DE SCHRIJVER EVELYNE 94 ABES 8.85
3 803 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA 81 GOSP 10.22
4 2442 CAPEL SYLVIE 67 ATH 10.50
5 2335 METTENS ANNE 64 OCAN 11.71

60 meter JSM V Time :16:50

Heat:7
1 9831 Haanen Sanne Ned 8.63
2 117 YOSHIOKA SAKINA 97 IAAC 8.90
3 331 MYLLE INE 97 FLAC 9.04
4 1017 GADEYNE LAURENCE 89 WS 9.21



60 meter JSM Men Time
Heat:1

1339
2277
9833
3011
2799
2977
687

60 meter JSM Men Time
Heat:2

~N~No o~ WNRE

9904
9879
1312
1178
1440
9722
551
2504
60 meter JSM Men Time
Heat:3

NOoO o~ wWNRE

9814
9723
2726
514
737
6727
83
9914
60 meter JSM Men Time
Heat:4

O~NO UG~ WNE

9810
240
9819
2955
2247
89

95
1433
60 meter JSM Men Time
Heat:5

O~NO U WNE

1291
9812
1329
447
1804
3003
73
9839
60 meter JSM Men Time
Heat:6

O~NO UL WNRE

705
1330
681
9902
626
1153
9834
2644

O~NO UL WNRE

:16:57

DEGAVRE LIONEL

THYS SEPPE

Delacruz Santana

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
DE GREEF LAURENS
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN**
:16:57

Bruinsters Ricardo
Rijswijk Tom

RENARD PIERRICK

VAN DEN BROECK EMILE
BOA MICHAEL

Fenaux Ludovic
LEMMENS STEFFEN
GERBOSCH PRECIOUS
:16:57

Evers Muus

De Hart Tymen
HERREGODTS PREBEN
GRIETENS JAN
MERCKAERT JORDI
PROVO TOM

LEDUC FRANCOIS
Van der Stoel
:16:57

Niels Fiers

MASSAMBA KAZADI FLORIBERT

Toussaint Raymon
DE KEUKELEIRE WIM
DULLAERT SANDER
AUTPHENNE CHARLES
KUCKART ERIC

LAUS JOACHIM
:16:57

MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE
Van Der Gragt Kars
ILUNGA CARL

JACOBS SVEN

DE WULF ROBIN

DE GRAEF WOUTER
FOURNAUX ANTOINE

Van Deudekom Sjoerd
:16:57

VAN DRIESSCHE JASPER
DE RIDDER FREDERIC
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
Bruggeman

VERHASSELT YANNICK
TERCELIN CEDRIC

Mimo

VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN

95
92

84
91
91
97

95
94
95

96
95

95
97
97
78
97

90
94
97
97
84

83

93
97
84
95
97

97
90
96

96
85

89

HERV
ACME
NED
ACME
RCG
RCG
OEH

NED
NED
SER
WS
RESC
USTA
ACME
KAAG

NED
NED
VITA
LYRA
ACG
LYRA
SER

NED
RESC
NED
STAX
HAMM
CSDY
UAC
USTA

TAAC

RESC
EA
STAX
KAAG
CAF
Ned

AVLO
RESC
VS
NED
HAMM
CSDY
NED
LEBB

NN NN NN N N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN O N NN NN NN NN NN N NN

NNNNNNNN

.08
.12
.19
.20
.23
.24
.33

.22
.26
.28
.30
.32
.35
.37

.28
.30
.43
.48
.50
.58
.87
.95

.47
.48
.50
.52
.53
.54
.70
.97

.46
.55
.57
.62
.65
.74
.81
.91

.51
.57
.58
.59
.60
.68
.68
.91



60 meter JSM
Heat:7

abwnN R

60 meter JSM
Heat:8

oOuh~wWNERE

60 meter JSM
Heat:9

~N~No ok~ WNRE

60 meter JSM
Heat:10

No o~ WNRE

60 meter JSM
Heat:11

O~ wWNERE

60 meter JSM
Heat:12

~N~NOoO O~ WNERE

60 meter JSM
Heat:13

~N~No oh~hWNRE

Men Time

496
9861
2802
9900
9724
9899
Men Time

9725
9946
2190
2800
533
415
769
Men Time

704
1208
5342
826
6498
97

380

Men Time

9802
9801
652
81

9803
9915
2943

Men Time

9800
9970
167
608
6398
9841
Men Time

827
132
9809
5010
9898
3544
148
Men Time

173

1471
1472
5977
166

9816
3519

:16:57

GOOSSENS YANNICK
Choisez Frederic
DEBERDT DAAN
Peereboom Peter
Stuldieker Ivo
Bongrain Johan
:16:57

Livet Xavier

Puku-Toke Christiom
HELSENS DANIEL

D'HAEMER LAURENZ
DEPOORTERE KEVIN
EGGERMONT JAN

ALI LIBAN AHMED AMPONSAH
:16:57

OTT BRENT

PIRE BENJAMIN
STEIJVERS PETER
BYL WOUT
RIJDANT PASCAL
LALOUX PIERRE
TEMMERMAN ROBIN
:16:57

Aletrino Albert

Van Den Bogaert
VANDEN EYNDEN BRIAN
HERBILLON MICHEL
Kalibiona Raphael
Derkx Laurens
BOGAERT TOMMY
:16:57

Smidt Nick
Scufiaire Kyllian
BEGHON REMY
SJUVARIN IVAN
HERREGODTS YVES
Debongnie Wanis
:16:57

DEMONT ELIAS

FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ SEBAS

Van Vliet Jos
PERMENTIER JOHAN
Vlak Hans
VERRIEZ STEPHANE
SESTITO LORIS*
:16:57

HOORENS CHRISTOPHER
DINI KEVIN

VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO
TEUGELS GEERT

PROOT GUILLAUME

Ferri

GONET MICHEL

97

88

90
88
97
97
97

97
93
61
96
69
97
97

96
97

81

96
96
70

97
97

79

70
97

97
94
95
74
97

46

HAMM

RCG
NED
NED
DIS

RSCA
RESC
STAX
RCG
EA
STAX
STAX

AVLO
OCAN
ACME
ACME
ACG

IAAC
ACW

NED
LYRA
ACW
HERV
RESC
NED
STAX

NED

SER

VITA
VITA
RESC

SPBO
RESC
NED
SPBO
NED
RESC
UAC

RESC
SCA
SCA
VAC
CRAC
OSGN
GOSP

[« JENIENIENIEN

0 00 00~ ~ 00~~~ (e e JENIENIENIENIEN N NN NN NN

= 00 00 00~N~NN

.61
.67
.76
.88
.00

.57
.63
77
.79
.86
.92

.70
T7
.82
.84
.88
.88
.92

.74
.75
.76
.93
.94
.00
.02

.51
.73
.83
.90
A1
.12

.93
.97
.24
.24
.37
.58
.75

.56
7
.78
.38
.71
.98
0.79



400 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
r

400 mete
Heat:9

WN P

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

V Time

9990
409

139
9825

82

V Time

9871
709

297

138
1454

V Time

1188
1047
1069
983
298
V Time

1352
1125
9992
9726
1048
V Time

1150
1313
204

44

9881

V Time

1372
711
9869
1232
9865
Vv Time

1186
1333
205
1334
Vv Time

1311
1429
776
1124
Vv Time

1074
392
788
86

:17:35

Klapwijk Fenna
HAMELAT KENZA

DELEERSNYDER ALISSON

Reuvers
BRUNO FIONA
:17:35

Frijters Femke
DE BLANDER LAURA

VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE

DE BLED KASSANDRA
BIZET MARIEKE
:17:35

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE

VEREECKE HANNA
DE SMET KAREN
TRIEST FEBE

VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE

:17:35

CARREIN SOFIE
BAERT AMBER
Mooldijk Jetske
Desmarez Clemence
BRAEMS MANDIEN
:17:35

DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA

VAN DEUREN MARTHE
CHAVEPEYER CLOE
CORNEZ ORIANE
Quilodran Margane
:17:35

VERNIEST SAAR
UYTTENHOVE AIKO
Vermeeren Ankie
MAY LIESBETH
Kenis Sophie
:17:35

DE CLERCQ ALIX
MANGHELINCKX LIES
POZZA ZELIA

VAN DAMME LINDSAY
:17:35

VERSYCK LEONTINE
DAMMAN AXELLE
DHONT NELE

BOONE DELPHINE
:17:35

VAN HEUGTEN LOT
KESIO LENA*
BALLEKENS AISCHA
BROTCORNE CAMILLE

00
00

01

00
01
00
00

00
00
00
00
01

00
01

01
01
01
00

00
00

00

00
01
01
01

00
00
00
00

01
01
01
01

PAC
CRAC
ATH
NED
O0SGA

NED
STAX
ACLO
ATH
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
ACME
HAMM
ACLO

AZW
ASVO
PAC
OSGA
KAAG

KAAG
VAC

ACLO
USBW
OSGA

HAC
STAX
NED
LOND
NED

KAAG
LOND
ACLE
RAM

HAC
HAC
DEIN
STAX

KAAG
RESC
AVR

USTA

59.98
61.30
61.99
62.81
63.98

60.84
63.17
65.49
67.72
69.61

62.78
63.24
64.39
66.23
66.86

67.06
68.47
68.84
70.00
75.99

66.13
68.49
70.82
71.42
73.45

65.36
67.34
68.21
70.34
71.65

68.85
68.98
70.46
72.17

62.41
66.99
71.90
83.71

66.84
68.98
69.05
DIS

P~NhwR

19
23
25
31
40

14
24
34
35
39

12
20
22
32
36

26
27
33
38

18
37
41

16
27
29



400 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:3

400 mete
Heat:4

400 mete
Heat:5

400 mete
Heat:6

400 mete
Heat:7

400 meter
Heat:8

400 mete
Heat:9

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Men

418
1050
1069
9804
1533
Men

441
236
1400
720
961
Men

276
760
9728
1263
9903
Men

344
949
1465
242
221
Men

9923
9880
9983
9934
9933
Men

9843
9729
1365
59
9937
Men

9984
952
1014
81
1113
Men

9982
9863
182
9862
9935
Men

9986
183
188
48
239

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

:18:08

DEGAND THEO
GUILBERT THIBAULD

VANDEVOORDE EMMERSON

Carlier Arthur
CALLEWAERT SIMEN
:18:08

MEDICI NANDO
MAGGIOLINI LUCA
MOSTINCKX NIELS
HENS KOBE

VAN AERDE JOREN
:18:08

MAZEBO SIMON

VAN HERCK BRENT

Van der Werf Darlin
PEETERS VICTOR
Modolo Felix

:18:08

HOSTENS GREGOIRE
ROMBAUT STIJN
LOOTENS MAARTEN
KEMPENEERS JEFF
PLUMAT MATHIAS
:18:08

Mak

Davies

Spiljard Daan

Nijkamp Guus

Weijenberg Norbert
:18:08

Roosen

Kranthove Justen
KNAPEN STIJN

DE RADIGUES FRANCOIS
Biondina

:18:08

Hoomoedt

WYNANTS JARNE
KERKHOFS MATTHIAS
NUTTE MATTHIAS

VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
Time

:18:08

Stok Erik

Van den Bos
DUBOIS TRISTAN
Heijnen Ruben
Versluijs Sam
:18:08

Le Bruin Milan
DUBOIS CYRIL
SPIGELEER LOIC
SEMPOT AXEL
BERTRAND GUILLAUME

00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
01

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
01

00
00

00
00
00
00

01

01
01
01
00

ATH
KAAG
0B
NED
HAC

O0SGA
CSDY
ACP

KAAG
KAAG

ATH
VMOL
NED
RCG

USTA
ACHL
VITA
CSDY
MOHA

NED
OSGA
PAC
NED
NED

EA

ADD
OCAN
Spad

PAC
ACHL
LEBB
DS
EA

PAC
NED
USTA
NED
NED

PAC

USTA
USBW
USBW
CSDY

53.
54,
54,
55.
56.

54,
56.
56.
56.
60.

57.
58.
59.
60.
62.

57.
59.
59.
59.
59.

58.
58.
59.
59.
63.

59.
59.
60.
61.
67.

59.
59.
60.
61.
DIS

62.
64.
66.
70.
74.

62.
67.
68.
69.
70.

75
25
36
o7
05

98
32
91
91
70

54
85
10
06
65

57
16
45
46
51

61
84
77
77
17

52
78
56
59
61

48
97
23
93

85
92
83
00
71

10
48
04
42
16

N

11



400 meter
Heat:10

1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:11

1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:12

A OWNPRE

400 meter
Heat:13

ab~rwnNPRE

400 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:5

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Men

857
237
937
1273
Men

273
1350
1051
1322
325
Men

1055
755

1323
1466

Men

496
9866
133
818
779

V Time

9821
2235
3011
9896
2975
V Time

9769
9818
9901
9944
9893
V Time

3358
9786
9978
9895
2510
V Time

2679
3407
2256
2951
9894
V Time

3003
2963
3138
3040
9820

Time

Time

Time

Time

:18:08

BERNAERS JAKKE
LEONARD LOUIS
VLASSENBROECK LIAM
DE GRAEVE SVEN
:18:08

DEHOUT FLORAN
WULTEPUTTE HANNES
LAGAST KAREL
SNACKAERT MICHIEL
LENOIR RAYAN
:18:08

DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL
DOOM ELIAS

TEUGELS SEBASTIEN
PEETOOM NELSON**

:18:08

MADOUGHRI SABRI
Herijgens
VANMARSENILLE TOM
VERSTAPPE WOUTER
GOEDERTIER VICTOR

:18:39

Videler Isa
DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE
VAN LOOCK HANNE
Kraaijeveld

PIERONI MESSALINA
:18:39

Huijben Nida
Solleveld Thelma
Kuijf

Kuntz Kirsten
Poel Mariska
:18:39

CORNELIS JACINTHA
Meirhaeghe Emma
Van Iersel Jasmijn
Glorie Lisanne
BENZIANE INES
:18:39

DE SMET MICHeLE
VERMEULEN LOUISE
VERHOEVEN CHARLOTTE
HIEL ARANKA

Van Rockhuizen Renee
:18:39

DEMARET MEREL

DE VIJLDER HANNELORE
QUATACKER LORE
DEMETTER TINE
Videler Anique

00
00
00
00

01
00
00
00
00

01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01

98
99

98

98

99
99
99
99

98
98
98
99

ZWAT
CSDY
ACHL
AVR

CRAC
DEIN
KAAG
VAC

MOHA

AVR
AVR
VAC
ESAK

RESC
NED

FCHA
STAX
DEIN

NED
HF
DCLA
NED
LOOI

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

KAAG

PAC
NED

DUFF
HCO
CSDY
HAMM
NED

KAAG
KAAG
FLAC
ASVO
NED

65.
67.
70.
70.

57.
57.
57.
61.
67.

61.
61.
64.
65.

62.
66.
68.
71.
72.

58.
59.
60.
60.
62.

59.
60.
61.
62.
65.

61.
62.
62.
62.
64.

62.
65.
65.
66.
70.

63.
63.
63.
64.
69.

51
98
00
95

33
68
76
20
28

o7
30
48
42

68
13
41
30
20

98
15
12
90
01

71
98
62
99
73

46
49
70
83
26

63
01
49
07
24

40
82
91
14
10



400 meter
Heat:6

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:2

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

V Time :18:39

9779 Boutens Amber

2674 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
3063 WOLFCARIUS THERESA
2794 SMEULDERS SARAH
2933 HARTMANN IRIS

V Time :18:39

2348 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
2450 GOMES AMARO JESSICA*
2829 DUPONSELLE LISA
2734 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
2716 DEBREYNE FLORE

Vv Time :18:39

2431 SIERACKI MARGAUX
2827 AERTS PAULIEN

2176 COURTIN CHLOE

2344 PALLAS CHRISSI

2714 LAMBERT - 3 LEEN

\Y Time :18:39

3134 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE
9781 Mooldijk Sanne

2175 PEETERS MATHILDE
2445 SAUVENIER JEANNE
9731 Stormacq Gaelle

Vv Time :18:39

2848 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE
2241 TILMAN LOUISE

9886 Beuling Rianne

2833 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
2715 LOOBUYCK ANNE

\Y Time :18:39

9822 Nagelkerke

2205 JACQUEMART LISE
9941 Trevisan

2416 GEORGES JULIETTE

Vv Time :18:39

2703 DHONT ILKE

2997 BUYSSE FIEN

2931 TIMMERMAN LARISSA
2364 MONTILLA MORGANE
Men Time :19:10

9885 Van Hoeven Lars
3258 HUTS GERBRAND

3024 COBBAERT JULIAN
2899 RAHOENS CREO

2042 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
Men Time :19:10

3081 VANDER VENNET JONAS
9732 Janssen Kevin

2296 KALMEN ADAM

2168 ENTZMINGER NICOLAS*

98
98
99
99

99
98
99
98
98

99
98
99
98
99

99
99

99
98

98
99

99

99

98
99
98
98

98
98
98
98

98

98
98

NED

DUFF
STAX
STAX
STAX

USTA
WS
AVR
DEIN
HCO

USTA
ATAC
FCHA
DACM
HALE

VS
NED
FCHA
FCHA

HAMM
SER
NED
ZA
HALE

NED
BBS
OSGA
OSGA

DEIN
DEIN
STAX
RESC

RCT
VITA
RCG
DS

KAAG
NED
DACM
WS

62.
64.
67.
68.
70.

61.
65.
66.
67.
69.

63.
63.
65.
68.
68.

66.
68.
71.
75.
75.

64.
65.
66.
69.
70.

61.
65.
78.
78.

65.
68.
71.
74.

50.
50.
52.
53.
54.

52.
53.
53.
54.

12
47
37
61
01

32
88
59
35
67

66
77
50
30
83

84
06
43
14
43

76
53
30
36
84

98
30
14
28

61
06
o7
47

93
94
99
25
86

78
64
64
17



400 meter
Heat:3

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
r

400 mete
Heat:10

A WN PR

400 meter
Heat:1

A WNPRE

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

JSM

Men

2783
2679
2875
2962
2708
Men

9776
2345
2652
2630
2697
Men

2143
9792
9765
9884
9733
Men

2035
2565
2128
2176
9945
Men

9773
2339
9768
9909
9927
Men

2580
2032
9864
3071
2133
Men

2195
2279
9916
9867
Men

2092
2554
9942
2653

V Time

1975
539
9784
526

Time :19:10
HUYCK HANNES
DHONDT RUBEN
GOETEYN JENTEN
HOOYBERGHS MATS
VAN DE SANDE TIBO
Time :19:10

De Rijk Jurriaan

NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE

MEIRLAEN DIETER

PARMENTIER KLAAS

VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
Time :19:10

PLUMAT SOFIAN

Ijzerman Toon

Bourgin victor

De Haan

Jamaal Awad
Time :19:10

VERRIEZ JONATHAN

TUYLS KEANU

FONTAINE THOMAS

GOUVERNEUR FRANCOIS

Zaanani Soufian
Time :19:10

Vanderzwalmen Florian
MALICE SACHA
Huijben Juras
JR Ganzevoort Joram
De Kock

Time :19:10

GAENS NOAH
DE RO NICOLAS
Van Laerhoven Rik
DIERYCK GILLES
LAMPE LOUIS

Time :19:10

BOUFFIOUX GUYLIAN

VARDAR ALEC

Van Den Brink

Mertens Joris
Time :19:10

SEUTIN BASTIEN
DE CLERCQ CEDRIC
Blom Aron
VERSTAPPE BRAM

120:14
ROSSAERT ISAURA

MAUDENS HANNE
Inga Michejenko

98
99
99
98
99

99
98
98
99

99

AVH
NED

99
99
99
99

929

99
99

99
929

98
99

99
98

99

92
97

VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY 96

SPBO
ACG
KAAG
ARAC
0B

HAAG
RESC
STAX
DEIN
SPBO

MOHA

58.65
59.89

RESC
ACW

ACLE
IAAC

ATH
NED
NED
Spad

AVT
RESC
NED
FLAC
ATH

RESC
RESC
NED
NED

MOHA
STAX
NED

STAX

ACW
VS

ACME

52.
54,
54,
54.
55.

54.
54.
55.
55.
55.

55.
55.
57.

57.
58.
58.
58.
59.

58.
58.
58.
61.
62.

59.
61.
61.
62.
63.

55.
57.
61.
67.

57.
58.
59.
61.

56.
56.
58.
58.

43
10
20
69
51

29
39
15
88
95

02
64
65

75
28
31
50
12

29
30
82
83
05

32
49
72
47
21

61
22
49
82

49
96
40
20

55
62
29
48



400 meter
Heat:2

1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat: 4
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:10

WN P

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

V Time

9921
805
14
449
V Time

9823
9824
9783
9767
429
V Time

9785
9774
9780
9760
1861
V Time

2027
2026
985
983
1274
V Time

1378
73
9906
11
9817
V Time

9766
2978
3607
9782
V Time

847
666
9848
816
9905
V Time

596
19
876
2303
2607
V Time

79
9761
65
3438

120:14

Ijspeerd Krista
LEJEUNE PAULINE
GERARD CONSTANCE
DEGReVE ROBIN

:20:14

De Jong Yvonne
Stolk Amy

Helsens Margot
Berghouwer Nicole
BEEL ESTHER

120:14

Lernout Samantha
Van Kampen Floortje
De Ruiter Lisa

Stam Lenneke

DE WIN DINJA

:20:14

DE PRYCK MARLIES
DE PRYCK ANNELIES
DUQUESNE JEANNE
BEUGNIES HELENE
DE PAUW YOIKA

120:14

VAN DONINCK JANNA
HEENAN SHANNON
Falkena Simone
LOGNOUL EMILIE

Dieleman-Pieters Patricia
:20:14

Hayez Louise

VAN HUL ISABEL
VAN MAELE HEIDI
Feiyen Marjolein

:20:14

PIETERS SOPHIE
VAN EYNDE MEIKE
Schellekens
FILEE EMELINE
Atalay Shanice

:20:14

DIAWARA AMINTA
THEYS CHLOE

CEPHALE FANNY
LULLING ANNE HELENE
ADANT CAROLINE

:20:14

WARZEE LOLA
Vandriessche Viroinie
ROZAS MARYAM

OBASOHAN ROSELYN

95
97
97

97

91

95
95
94
94
95

90

97

97

73
78

88
97

93

97
96
92
66
75

97

97
72

NED
OCAN
OCAN
OEH

NED
NED

NED
HCO

NED
NED

DAC

RCG
RCG
MOHA
MOHA
STAX

ACHL
CSDY
NED
RFCL
NED

ACW
VAC
NED

USBW
AVLO
NED
UAC
NED

LOND
FLEU
WS
SMAC
CSF

OCAN

ACLE
OLSE

60.73
60.82
62.29
62.60

60.49
60.74
61.10
61.39
64.70

59.52
60.51
61.05
61.58
63.07

61.29
61.44
61.63
61.90
63.39

63.75
65.37
65.63
67.55
70.60

63.62
64.17
69.31
70.57

67.18
67.24
68.27
70.31
75.70

67.79
70.00
70.13
71.06
79.35

72.78
73.36
89.15
DIS



400 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3
400 meter
Heat:2

1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:8

A WN R

400 mete
Heat:10

JSM Men Time

1487
1488
387

JSM Men Time

9920
738
1339
9764
JSM Men Time

9876
2575
2208
1243
9946
JSM Men Time

9800
2601
2947
425
229

JSM Men Time

2692
626
1
9770
28
JSM Men Time

2251
9775
9819
2088
JSM Men Time

9790
9777
9972
1153
1023
JSM Men Time

1160

89

1912
565

400 met

608

1159

9900

97

9915
JSM Men Time

9899
9919
1523
9842

120:15

FALL SAMBA

ENNAMIR MOHSSINE

DOOM ALEXANDER
120:15

Wardenburg
ALSTON ARKAD
DEGAVRE LIONEL

Giraud Pierre-Alexio

120:15

Dutilleul Aymeric

VANHOUCKE YNGWIE

LATINNE REYNALDO

VREUX JONATHAN

Puku-Toke Christiom
:20:15

Smidt Nick

DE RAEDT STIJN

VAN DEN OORD NOLAN

DE VOOGHT JASPER

DREZE ANTHONY
120:15

PIETERS CHRISTOF

VERHASSELT YANNICK

BODART ANTOINE

Jubels Bas

COLQUHOUN TIMOTE
120:15

VAN PETEGHEM THIJS
Van der Gragt Paul
Toussaint Raymon
DE MOL AIKO

120:15

Kooijmans Max

Vervinkt Crascant

Dijkstra Sjoerd

TERCELIN CEDRIC

LEJEUNE BASTIEN
120:15

ANTHIERENS JEFF
AUTPHENNE CHARLES
OOSTERLINCK LARS
GEEROMS JEROEN

er JSM Men Time :20:15

SJUVARIN IVAN

BASTIEN FRANCOIS

Peereboom Peter

LALOUX PIERRE

Derkx Laurens
120:15

Bongrain Johan
Van Megen

Piette Gaetan
Roosen Marcel

92
85
97

96
95

93
92
85

90
90
96
96

86
96
96

97

89

88

85
93

94
97
94
96

96
88

97

WS
WS
AVR

NED
KAAG
HERV

FLAC
AVT

MOHA
RESC

NED
RCG
DEIN
DEIN
CABW

ACME
HAMM
SMAC
NED
DS

RCG
NED
NED
LEBB

NED

PAC
CSDY
OCAN

WS

CSDY
FLAC
LOND

VITA
WS
NED
TAAC
NED

NED

49,
49,
50.

50.
51.
51.
52.

51.
52.
52.
52.
54.

50.
51.
51.
52.
52.

51.
51.
52.
52.
54.

51.
.69
53.
53.

51

53.
54.
54,
54,
57.

53.
54.
54.
54.

54,
54.
55.
55.
57.

53.
54.
56.
57.

60
99
26

50
81
88
22

39
05
09
31
39

96
65
67
09
71

55
64
06
39
34

39

33
68

58
40
67
68
36

19
01
09
31

48
95
19
81
10

82
57
25
83



400 meter
Heat:11

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:13

1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
4
5
6
r

400 mete
Heat:15

1
2
3
4
5
r

400 mete
Heat:16

1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:17

1

2
3

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

JSM

Men Time

415
685
9778
1329
1986
Men Time

483
9793
455
9914
9809
Men Time

73

6079
118
9859
9714
9807
Men Time

1471

47

75

4884
4016

8

Men Time

1472
9808
3574
3540
148
Men Time

9802
9970
277
827
Men Time

4895
5721
6811

120:15

EGGERMONT JAN

97

DE LATHOUWER LAURENS 97

Duez Mathieu

ILUNGA CARL

PIETERS SVEN
120:15

VAN DER KELEN JOCHEN
Van Eijck Pascal
VERBEKE PIETER
Van der Stoel
Van Vliet Jos

120:15

FOURNAUX ANTOINE
VANDAMME WOUTER
RENARD LOIC
de Rund
Hastir
Lahmidi

120:15

DINI KEVIN

COURTIN HUGO

MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY

DE PAUW FRANKY

THEYS LUCIEN

DENIS THIBAUD
120:15

VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO
Van den meulen Daan
CHENOIS PAUL EMILE
DE RADIGUES DENIS
SESTITO LORIS*

120:15

Aletrino Albert

Scufiaire Kyllian

LINET XAVIER

DEMONT ELIAS
120:15

VAN STEENBERGE MARIO
DE DONDER KOEN
LOGIST YVES

93
95

97

97

NED

97
74
97

94
97
97
68
62
96

95

56

65
97

97

71
76
54

STAX 55.66
VS 56.36
57.40
RESC 57.53
LEBB 57.63
HAMM 56.10
NED 56.47
STAX 57.26
57.42
57.72
CAF 58.27
STAX 58.62
FCHA 58.67
NED 60.72
Ocan 61.17
ACLE 68.27
SCA 58.31
FCHA 58.81
ACLE 59.00
STAX 59.04
FLEU 59.94
HERV 62.77
SCA 55.47
NED 60.56
CRAC 60.69
OCAN 63.71
UAC 64.43
NED 55.95
56.07
AND 58.06
SPBO 59.75
DEIN 62.73
LOND 71.23
ACP 71.24



verspringen Min V Time :10:37

Heat:1

9997
7331
7159
6189
7810
7653
6495
6621
7270
7160
6332
7230
8004
7895
6925
7028
6611
7635
7177
9963
9964
6913
6960
7025
7296
6183
7805
6248
6205
6180
7711
7043
6921
9995
7042
7486
7488
7729
7812
7961
7412
7068
7543
6249
7671
7295
6223
7000
7249
6302
9994
9996
7260
7636
9962
7701
7411
6301
7876
9971
8306

Raap Isabel

LAGAST ESTER
HEYVAERT LUCA
COSSEZ PERRINE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
POOT ELISE

BARHAM SALMA

VAN LAERE ANNELORE
MOENS JOYCE
LENGELE EMMA
HANSSENS ILANA
UYTTERHOEVEN LISA
DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
SMET EMMA

CHOVAU MIRTE

HENNO LISA
DEMETTER KAAT
LODEWIJCKX BRITTE
Marijnissen Tessa
Verdaasdonk Meike
PRAET JUSTINE

BAIT MINA

VAN HERCK KAAT
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
COLLIER CELIA
DENOLF NINA
SCLAVONT LASTINIE
VAN HAMME CAROLINE
GEENS SARAH
VANDOORNE JULIE

DE NAEYER EMMA

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
Thomas Sofie

DE NAEYER MARIE
DECAESTEKER MARION
DE BEULE MYRTHE
WITTEVRONGEL MYRA
DIERYCK BIRGIT

DE VITS BRITT
VAES FRAN
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
VANHOUTTE LAURE
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
FRERE ELISE

LOGGHE MARTHE
PONLOT CELIA

LIKET LIEZE
SEGHERS EVY

MVE OBIANG MIA
Bruil Hagar

Vreugd Decheny
MOREELS EMMA
KETSMAN FEBE

Hoeks Denise
BEERLAEN SARA
SILVERANS JANE
LEFLOT LEA

DESLé SUZANNE

De Witte Kato
ROELANDT JANA

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03

03
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
02

03
03
02
03

02

PAC
KAAG
LEBB
USTA
ASVO
VOLH
USTA
O0SGA
ACW
LEBB
CABW
ASVO
VAC
ASVO
ACW
VAC
OSGA
ASVO
AVT
NED
NED
STAX
AVT
VAC
HAC
O0SGA
VS
CABW
JSMC
CABW
AZW
ZA
KAAG
PAC
ZA
KAAG
KAAG
OEH
FLAC
OEH
EA
DEIN
DEIN
CABW
ACG
HAC
OCAN
DEIN
OEH
OCAN
PAC
PAC
HAMM
ASVO
NED
AZW
EA
OCAN
AZW
VOLH
LEBB

NNNWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwwwwwwwwww

WWWWWWwWwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwwwWwwWwwwwwwwwrhrbbbhr,hr,bbbbhr,bhbd

.55
.47
.36
.36
.25
.15
.10
.10
.09
.06
.06
.99
.95
.93
.92
91
.88
.87
.86
.86
.85
.84
.80
.70
.70
.70
.68
.68
.63
.62
.57
.55
.55
.48
.47

.47
.45
.43
.41
.37
.35
.34
.28
.28
.26
.25
.24
.16
.16
.12
A1
A1
.09
.08
.07
.06
.06
.01
.98
.94
.90



62
63
64

7649
7882
7441

MALFLIET LINE 03
VAN LAERE MARTE 03
DECROOS LISE 03

kogelstoten 3 kg Min Men Time :10:41

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOPA~,WNE

4212
5328
4536
5436
5644
4769
9938
4521
4515
5756
4214
3957
3973
5170
3690
5998
3883
4840
9948
5141
4674
5087
3704
9947
4598
9993
5429
3863
4675
4959
6011
5132
4124
5130
4132

polsstokspringen AC

Heat:1

O©CoOo~NA~PADNNE

1652
1188
2694
2116
2128
2669
665

9979
9988
847

9944
2954
2722
3049
9973
1357
3183
803

1261

SEYNAEVE ROBIN
COENE LARS
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
VAN HOUTS JARNE
VERDUYCKT JONAS
EVRARD BENJAMIN
Den Hollander Timo
DAS JOBBE
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
CHERLET ROBBE
MARISCAL ROMAIN
DIAME ISMAEL
MALICE NOAH
CNEUT MICHIEL
GIRARD AXEL
BAELE JARNE
LEPOUTRE LOUIS
D'HONDT JELTE
Dhondt Yorben
VAN HERREWEGHE ROBBE
HERBOTS CASPER
DE BAERE JONAS
THIRY LILLIAN
Bytebier Maxime
FIEUW SEPPE
Van der Holst Ronin
GILLIARD DEVIN
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN
VERKERKEN ARNE
COLMAN ANDERT
THYS TOM
D'HAESE JELLE
SCUTENAIRE ARTHUR
DECAESTEKER YNGWIE
DI SIPIO LORIS

Time :15:29

BORSTLAP HANNE

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
JANSEN JANA

DE SERANNO CATLEEN
DE LA HERA MAYA
LILIEN ANOUK

VAN LOO NETTE

Van Houdt

Van de Brug Camille
PIETERS SOPHIE

Kuntz Kirsten

VAN DE VREKEN JOKE
DHONT HANNE

D'HONDT KAAT

Van de Velde

AMEYS FEBE

FABRé LENA

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
LOTS BRITT

VOLH 2.68

STAX 2.47

STAX 2.19
02 JSMC 12.
02 KAAG 10.
02 KAAG 9
02 VOLH 8
02 AVLO 7
02 RIEM 7
7
03 STAX 7
02 STAX 7
03 KAAG 7
02 OSGA 7
03 IAAC 7
03 ATH 6
02 AVR 6
03 OSGA 6
02 ACME 6
02 ACLE 6
03 LEBB 5
5
03 EA 5
02 STAX 5
03 STAX 5
02 O0SGA 5
5
03 FLAC 5
PAC 5
02 VOLH 5
03 ACLE 5
02 STAX 4
03 HAMM 4
03 VOLH 4
03 EA 4
03 ACLE 3
03 STAX 3
02 ACLE 3
00 ACHL 3
00 KAAG 3
99 VMOL 3
95 AVLO 2
99 USBW 2
78 RFCL 2
97 AVLO 2
PAC 2
PAC 2
88 USBW 2
NED 2
98 AVKA 2
99 DEIN 2
99 VOLH 2
PAC 2
00 OEH 2
99 VOLH 2
81 GOSP 2
00 OEH N

28
49

.37
.44
.94
.62
.59
.37
.05
.04
.03
.02
.86
.84
.76
.09
.00
.99
.95
.88
.75
.69
.61
.55
.43
.39
.25
.08
.65
.54
.24
.05
.76
.69
.49

.20
.00
.00
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.60
.60
.60
.40
.40
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20



polsstokspringen AC Men Time :15:47

Heat:1

verspringen Ben V Time

Heat:1

polsstokspringen AC V

Heat:1

OCoOoO~NOOA~WNBRE

O wWNE

9943
9983
9975
9942
2112
9985
9974
794

1176
9980
546

188

9956
845
56
1833
1284
1273
6880
1420
9969
374
707
1496
874
1243
1562
1780
9950
1274
1377
747
2108
1242
1376
1055
157
1406
9936
1095
1493
4451

9840
9705
2064
1976
1790
1657

Kunst

Spiljard Daan
Raap Rafael
Blom Aron
PIETERS JULIEN

Van den Steenhoven Finnia

Verwaal Yslain
INGELAERE JARNI
SPRANGERS LIAM
Poiesz Jeroen
Philippe
SPIGELEER LOIC

:11:21

Sonneville

DE WILDE JANA
VREUX FLORINE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
STERCK LOU

MICHIELS KAAT
LENOIR LORE

SPITS Fé

Huvelle

CARLIER LUCIE

DE RIDDER HANNE
VASTIAU TINE

CHOVAU BENTE
VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE
MEES VEGAS

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
De Smedt

POLFLIET ELENA
BRUYNOOGHE LEéONTIEN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN BILLY RO

RAMAKERS JORE

VAN DEN BROEKE EVI
BRUYNOOGHE LEONOR
LENOIR LISE
LEPOUTRE GWENOLINE
HELDERWEIRT HANNE
Larmuseau

D'HOUST YELINA
GAYSE TLUNA
HEYVAERT NONA

Time :17:33

Gallard Riana
Pluim

DE VOCHT ELIEN
DHONT STEFFI
VERCAUTEREN ANOUK
DE ROECK NELLE

99

00
01

01

07
07
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
07
06
o7
06

o7
06
07
o7
06
06
06
o7
07

o7
o7
05

95
92
92
93

HAAG
PAC
NED
NED
USBW
PAC
PAC
DEIN
KAAG
PAC
USBW
USBW

NNNNWWWWWWWW

KAAG
DEIN
O0SGA
AZW
EA
EA
STAX
OEH
OSGA
USTA
STAX
OEH
VAC
STAX
VOLH
AVLO
LEBB
EA
KAAG
KAAG
MACW
STAX
KAAG
STAX
ACLE
STAX
NA
STAX
AVR
LEBB

NED 4.
AVZK 3.
AVLO 3.
AVLO 3.
VOLH 3.

ZFEDNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNOOOWWWWW

.60
.50
.40
.20
.20
.20
.00
.00
.80
.80
.60
.20

.44
.09
.08
.08
.07
.06
.02
.00
.99
.96
.88
.87
.74
.68
.66
.66
.64
.57
.48
.47
.44
.42
.34
.22
.21
21
.12
.10
.83

.20

20
60
60
40
40



polsstokspringen AC Men Time :17:33

Heat:1

O~N~NOP_PPWNBRE

9707
9706
2495
546

2156
2252
437

3098
9922
2042
9845
846

9877
2532
9844
9916
2239

de Water

Van Zutphen

DESCAMPS ANTON

LEYS MATHIAS

COLLE FLORIAN

VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN
VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO
SLABBINCK JAN

de Weerdt

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
Timmerman

CHARLE BRAM

Smet

LAUREYS TOM

Ogbeide

Van Den Brink

LEJEUNE DORIAN

kogelstoten 1 kg Ben Men Time :11:42

Heat:1

©CoOo~NOOWNE

9953
7261
460
6802
7485
7114
7543
97
89
6755
233
6757
7755
7156
7031
7152
7470
6600
6974
118
7099
7161
7814
7364
7083
9968
550
6640
7117
6601
66
7107
9954
7187
9957
9952

Raes

BARBIO ALEXANDER
Scutenaire Martin
DERAVE FERRE

VAN HOOSTE HANNES
RANGAN NANDO

DE NIJS SENNE
Thiry Erwan
Andriessens Tibo
SAERENS IBE
Querton Gilles
EELBODE CEZAR
THORé VITAL

VAN KEER JAAN
COOREVITS TORRE
TOUSSAINT PABLO
MALFLIET WOUT
AREFI AARON
BRANDT KOBE
Cossez Colin
HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
DEBOSSCHERE LARS
DE LAET JOACHIM
ROMBAUT JORDY
VAN HEUGTEN NOUT
De Blaauw
Caucheteux Satya
BUYCK THIBAULT
VAN VAERENBERGH THYGO
DE CORTE OSCAR
Verriez Ludovic
URBAIN LOUIS
Samyn
CHRISTIAENS STAN
Mouton

Albrecht

95
96
99
92
97
90

98

97

88

99

06
06
o7
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
o7
06
06
06
06
o7
o7
06
07
o7
06

06
o7
06
06
06
o7

06

NED

KAAG
VOLH
CSDY
KAAG
0B
KAAG
NED
DS
NED
KAAG
NED
AVLO
PAC
NED
USTA

NA
KAAG
ACLE
KAAG
VOLH
STAX
EA
OSGA
OSGA
STAX
ACLE
STAX
OEH
EA
KAAG
EA
VOLH
STAX
STAX
USTA
STAX
EA
VOLH
RCG
KAAG
NED
OSGA
HAMM
STAX
STAX
RESC
STAX
NA
STAX
HAMM
STAX

ZWWWWWwwwwhbhhrbhrbbhboo

WPArPRARDPAPAAAPMNIMAMAPMPODOOOOOOITOUOOOOTUIOOOOOOOONNNN

==2=222
=EEEE=E

.00
.00
.40
.20
.20
.00
.00
.00
.80
.80
.60
.60
.40
.40
.20
.20

.41
.34
.06
.00
.82
.56
.43
.31
.29
.12
.95
.89
.86
.59
.55
.43
.34
.12
A1
.05
.91
.83
.62
.61
.53
.52
.39
.30
.28
.05

19



kogelstoten 2 kg Pup
Heat:1

1 2159
2 1895
3 2921
4 124
5 2834
6 1914
7 1795
8 1327
9 2409
10 1144
11 2465
12 1254
13 9924
14 2093
15 1640
16 1301
17 114
18 294
19 645
20 1913
21 256
22 1618
23 2860
24 1112
25 2273
26 1300
27 1310
28 1374
29 2278
30 1904
31 1777
32 1307
33 1108
34 3115
35 1107
36 1833
37 2194
38 119
39 2348
40 1820
41 1842
42 1280
43 2610
44 1566
45 1843
46 2187
46 2187
48 570
2228
7156
7152
9958
1901

6011

Men Time :12:58
COENE THOR
BROECKAERT CéDRIC
VOLCKAERT MATHIS
VANDESMAL MATHIS
BARBIO MATISSE
TOUSSAINT LASSE
PRIEM VICTOR
CREEMERS STAN

DE VRIESE JARON
SMET LUKAS
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
GODDERIS wOUT
Ferri

SPITS JASPER
DEPLOREZ TIM
BOONE THOMAS
COUPEZ ALESSIO
QUERTON THOMAS
BLONDIEAU NOAH
STAS JACOB
LEFEBVRE TOM
LENOIR LENNE
RAMAKERS SVERRE
VLASSENROOT THOMAS
MEES LONDON
BELIEN WINTER

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
LARMUSEAU JONAS
VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
D'HAESE YILCO
COOREVITS KASPER
HERBOTS CEZAR
ROTTIERS BORIS
URBAIN MAURICE
ROTTIERS BASTIAAN
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
VASTIAU SENNE
LABYE MACEO
VANDOORNE YENTL
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
VAN DEN MERGEL EMIEL
DE WILDE WOUT

DE LAET REMI

VAN HAMME JENTE
WILLE STANLEY
VYNCKE KASPER
VYNCKE KASPER

DI SIPIO LEANDRO
VERSTRAETE MART
VAN KEER JAAN
TOUSSAINT PABLO
Deramaix Kenzo
DECAESTEKER NINHO
THYS TOM

04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
05

04
05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
06
06

05
03

KAAG
EA
HAC
OSGA
KAAG
EA
AVR
VAC
ASVO
ACW
ASVO
AVR
O0SGA
OEH
ZA
STAX
OSGA
ACLE
O0SGA
EA
OCAN
STAX
MACW
STAX
VOLH
STAX
STAX
ACG
VOLH
EA
KAAG
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
OEH
OSGA
AZW
KAAG
STAX
DEIN
VOLH
LEBB
STAX
STAX
STAX
ACLE
AVR
EA
EA
OSGA
STAX
VOLH

NWWWWRRAMAMDMADRMDMARMDMAMRMUOUUOUUOUUUNODDDDDODO®O®O N~~~ ~ 0O

.73
.57
.49
.79
.52
.31
.12
.09
.05
.95
.93
.88
7
.65
.63
.32
.29
.22
.13
.00
.91
.81
.69
.65
.56
.40
.30
.29
.20
.14
.12
.76
.71
.62
.54
.50
.49
.42
.38
.30
.22
.12
.08
.83
.80
.43
.43
.97



verspringen Pup V Time :12:39

Heat:1

9967
4622
4138
5064
5109
5875
9955
4924
9966
4109
3727
4397
3269
9951
4451
3425
4318
3407
5302
4553
5052
4610
9965
4586
4238
5160
5245
4446
4590
9949
4857
4925
4571
4341
4853
4572
4259
5304
4570
4640
4733
3447
4693
4592
4623
4287
4687
4819
5662
3326
3739
4460
3651
4609
4941
4254
5132
4776

De Blauw Britt
LAUWERS IZA
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
DIOUF LOUISE
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
Sonneville Amelie
BOONE YELENA

Seher Steffie

PRAET AXELLE

M KADEM MAHERA
JORDAENS MEREL
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
Verdeasdonk Anouk
HEYVAERT NONA
FLORKIN VICTORIA
VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
WATTIEZ NINA
GEVAERT LAURA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
RAMAKERS MARGO

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
Vanelzakker Trijntje
MOUTON HEIKE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
STEELS SITA

HEYMANS HANNELORE
ROBBERECHT HANNE

De Smedt Britt
COOLS CHARLOTTE
PORTE FLEUR

SEGHERS ELLEN
CHRISTIAENS FLO
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
SEGHERS LOTTE
STEVENS MONA

GOOSEN YANA
LOENDERS LA-MY

DE CLERCQ JULIE
VERCAUTEREN CARO
GARCIA POSTIGO CASSANDRA
BOERJAN SILKE

LOOS JINTHE
DEKONINCK NELLE
BUYCK AMELIE
LABEEUW RENEE

VAN OOST ELLA

THYS SOFIE

DARTE EVA

DEFOSSE LOLA

VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE
LONGLE CELIA

VAN HAUTE ROWAN
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
AREFI LARA
WITTEVRONGEL ELLEN
ALLAERT SIEN

04
04
04
04
04

05

04
04
04
04

05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04

05
04
04
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

NED
HAC
ACW
KAAG
AZW
AZW
KAAG
KAAG
NED
STAX
O0SGA
STAX
OCAN
NED
LEBB
OCAN
ACG
USTA
AZW
KAAG
VAC
HAMM
NED
HAMM
DEIN
ASVO
HAMM
LEBB
HAMM
NED
KAAG
KAAG
OEH
DEIN
KAAG
OEH
STAX
AZW
OEH
KAAG
STAX
ACLE
AVR
HAMM
HAC
HAMM
AVR
KAAG
VOLH
OCAN
O0SGA
LEBB
ACLE
HAMM
DEIN
STAX
OEH
STAX

P RPENNMNNNNNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOWOOWWOWOWWWWWWWWWwwWwwwwwwwwbhs

.01
.91
.70
.56
.56
.55
.48
.44
.44
.41
.38
.25
.19
.18
.17
17
.16
11
11
.08
.08
.02
.01
.00
.00
.99
.94
.94
.93
.86
.84
.84
.83
.83
.79
.79
.75
.70
.69
.68
.67
.55
.55
.50
.50
.46
.42
.42
.40
.37
.36
.31
.27
.25
.19
.99
.80
.78



verspringen Sch V Time :15:29

Heat:1

9702
3070
9901
3011
9896
9703
2722
2241
3260
2724
3259
9835
2214
2953
9913
9822
2957
9825
9979
3241
3271
2933
9851
2714
3126
2922
3129
3228
9850
3366
3279
3292
9860
9940
2421
3350
2929
3179
3302
2383
2416
9941
2511
9868
2364
2486
3095

Van Rookhuizen
SPRANGERS FIEN
Kuijf

VAN LOOCK HANNE
Kraaijeveld
Beuling

DHONT HANNE

TILMAN LOUISE
PAUWELS CELIEN

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN
BEYENS MIRTHE
Brutsaert

BERNARD NOEMIE
PANIS KEANNE

Van de Kruisweg
Nagelkerke
SCHEFFERS HANNE
Reuvers

Van Houdt

KEPPENS MAURIE

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
HARTMANN IRIS

Van den Eijnde
LAMBERT - 3 LEEN
VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE
VANHAVERBEKE HANNE
VAN CANNEYT HANNE
WALRAVENS ANNELIES
Van Bokhoven
ROBERT EMMA

MBOYA MICHELINE**
DOOMS YNSE

De Reus

Dendievel

DEFOSSE MAEVA
ARTOIS TAYANE
BRESSELEERS LUNA
SABAU ELLEN

VAN LIERDE LINN
DELAUNOY CAMILLE
GEORGES JULIETTE
Trevisan

Vaereman

Snellen

MONTILLA MORGANE
SUDI SAUDA DANIELLA
DE SMET INE

98

99

99
98
99
98
99

98
99

99

99
99
99

99
98
98
99
99

98
98
98

98
99
99
98
99
99
99

98
99
99

NED
DEIN
NED
DCLA
NED
NED
DEIN
SER
DAC
DEIN
DAC
LUX
USBW
ATLA
NED
NED
AVMO
NED
PAC
AVLO
STAX
STAX

HALE
VS
FLAC
VS
DAC

GRIM
GRIM
DAC
NED
OSGA
OSGA
DAC
STAX
AVKA
DAC
USTA
O0SGA
OSGA
RCAS
NED
RESC
RESC
VS

WWWWhr,A,EA,D,AEADDMALAEIMDMDALALMDDEALALADDDALADMDIAALAMDMAALADDDDAMOOOO O

.45
.36
.29
.22
.98
.98
.94
.90
.87
.86
.86
.85
.83
.79
77
.74
.73
.72
.70
.63
.62
.58
.56
.48
.46
.44
.43
.43
.43
.38
.35
.34
.30
.28
.24
.23
.19
.14
A1
.10
.09
.06
.05
.82
7
.74
.72



kogelstoten 4 kg Jun V Time :15:28

Heat:1

OCoOoO~NOOR~,WNE

9700
1274
9858
1860
9857
67
1630
9847
716
9701
878
616
1859
1813
855
804
803
1674
3793
879
1496

verspringen Sch Men

Heat:1

9975
3018
3051
2042
2622
2193
3125
2250
3118
2646
2222
9884
2987
2239
9912
2942
2065
3273
2689
2708
2204
2033
2833
2043
9843
3353
2374
9876
9891
9852
9927
9977
2128
9892
9929
2720
9937
3151

Kiel

DE PAUW YOIKA

Riemens

DESMET JESSIE

Berden

PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE
MARYNISSEN ELIES

Van den Broek

DILLEN HIMSHA

Vermeer

DEMEY LOUISE

THIRY ELLEN

ACKERMAN AURELIE

DE GEEST LIZE

OLIVA ESCUAIN DOROTHEE
CHARLIER EMILIE

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
DEBERSAQUES SARAH
FEIPEL VERONIQUE
LALOUX CHRISTINE

VAN BELLE CARMEN

Time :16:40

Raap Rafael
MONTILLA DIMITRI
D'HONDT ELIAS

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
VANLIERDE JORG
GILLIS SIMON
VANCOILLIE JASPER

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
DE WAELE ERMé
OKEOWO PEREDJO

De Haan

VAN LOOY LARS
LEJEUNE DORIAN
Hulleman

CHERLET WOUT
SIMAR FLORYAN

DOM STIJN
BALLINCKX BEREND
VAN DE SANDE TIBO
TAMBOUR YANIS
GEERTS GREGORY
JACOBS JOLAN
FICHERE HUGO
Roosen

SIJSMANS FREDERIK
BEUSCART MARTIN
Van der Lee

Scope

Petsch

De Kock

Van De Holst
FONTAINE THOMAS
Saridin

De Urt

OBASUYI MICHAEL
Biondina
GONNISSEN JEROEN

95

85

97
94

97

89
97
89
91
83
80
81
94
67
95
81

98
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99

99
99

99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99

99

99

98

NED
STAX
NED
DAC
NED
RCAS
AVKA
NED
WIBO
NED
TAAC
DAC
DAC
LEBB
SER
OCAN
GOSP
STAX
DAC
TIAAC
STAX

NED
SPVI
VS
DS
DEIN
SMAC
VOLH
RCB
LYRA
DEIN
RESC
AVH
VAC
USTA
NED
RCG
HF
ATAC
DEIN
oB
HUY
RESC
LYRA
USTA
EA
LOOI
USTA
NED
NED

Spad
PAC
ACLE
NED

HCO
Spad
FLAC

A, OTOOOTOOOTONTOONOTUOODOODODOOOOOO OO

15.

PRrRRrRRp
OORRLRNW

7
.6
.0
.6
.6
.5
.8
.2
A
T
.6
.2

OO’@O\I\I\IGJGJGJ@@@B

.68
.45
.39
.32
.31
.31
17
.15
.00
.82
.80
.71
.67
.60
.58
.54
.51
.39
.36
.36
.32
.32
.32
.25
.23
.19
.04
.03
.88
.62
.61
.53
.52
.38
.32
NM

NM

NM

26

.14
.67
.28
A1
.50
.28
.03

5
4
1
9
4
9
0
2
1
4
1
8



kogelstoten 7,26 kg Sen Men Time :15:34

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

2497
2737
3055
2515
9828
6787
1021
2943
5154
9827
4943
5010

verspringen Jun Men

Heat:1

410
3044
9788
606
1312
1086
9920
9922
9801
9828
2644
173
447
9717
9902
9859
705
2955
9919
704
9834
9827
652
5342
9914
9714
75
81
6603
9807
9816
3544

WAGEMANS JARNO
SPILLIAERT STIJN

VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
DEVRIEZE RUBEN
Westland

VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN

CHARLIER GUILLAUME
BOGAERT TOMMY
HEYVAERT KOEN
Burgelman

DE SUTTER FILIP
PERMENTIER JOHAN

Time :17:49

CAPIAU TOBIAS
SANCTORUM MAXIM

Van der Hooft
BOONEN JANNES
RENARD PIERRICK
MARBAIX LOIC
Wardenburg

de Weerdt

Van Den Bogaert
Westland

VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN
HOORENS CHRISTOPHER
JACOBS SVEN
Stuldicher
Bruggeman

de Rund

VAN DRIESSCHE JASPER
DE KEUKELEIRE WIM
Van Megen

OTT BRENT

Mimo

Burgelman

VANDEN EYNDEN BRIAN
STEIJVERS PETER

Van der Stoel
Hastir

MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
HERBILLON MICHEL
ROESBEKE RUDY
Lahmidi

Ferri

VERRIEZ STEPHANE

89
93
88
92

70
85
81
74

65
79

97
93

96
95
92

89
97
97

97
90

97

96
61

97
97
64

70

HAMM
HAMM
AVKA
AVKA
NED
HAMM
OCAN
STAX
LEBB
NED
ZA
SPBO

DEIN
FLAC
NED
ABES
SER
MOHA
NED
NED
LYRA
NED
LEBB
RESC
EA
NED
NED
NED
AVLO
STAX
NED
AVLO
NED
NED
ACW
ACME

Ocan
ACLE
HERV
FLAC
ACLE
OSGN
RESC

15.
14.
13.
12.
12.
11.
11.
10.

9.

WWhrhAhPh,oooumoaooonono oo oioiooooooooooo o N

74
47
64
56
41
64
06
09
48

17
.81
.90

.23
.95
.86
T7
.51
.51
.49
.32
.29
.10
.07
.97
.93
.90
.89
.72
.68
.67
.58
.48
.47
.33
.31
.26
.21
17
.10
.85
.32
.22
.95
.85



kogelstoten 3 kg Cad V , Time :18:37

Flight
Rank ID

©Co~NOOOP~WNERE

1

1422
1229
1452
9989
3066
1155
138
1404
960
1302
1212
1563
9870
1643
915
9826
205
988
798
759
66
9865

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
PEETERS LAURA
SAVELKOULS MILA
Janssen

DE KEYZER ODETTE
JACOBS KATLEEN

DE BLED KASSANDRA
BEELAERT ANNELIEN
DEPLOREZ JELKE
NAUDTS ANKE
MONTAIGNE CHLOI
DEMESMAEKER FEBE
Snepvangers Bowien
VALENTYN BRITT
HEYVAERT LOTTE
Verheesen Hanneke
POZZA ZELIA
BUELENS JILL

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
VAN DEN BRANDE NOA
VERRIEZ LAURA
Kenis Sophie

VITA
SPBO
ATLA
PAC
STAX
ATLA
ATH

VS

ZA O
VOLH
0B

DAC
NED
DAC
LEBB
NED
ACLE
GRIM
DEIN
GRIM
RESC
NED

11.
11.
11.
.15m
.56m
.98m
.97m
.79m
.43m
.16m
.14m
.03m
.81m
.69m
.67m
.41m
.08m
.58m
.21m
.70m
L47m
.72m

[
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87m
47m
46m



